CH

SAVI TRI BAI PHULE PUNE UN VERSI TY VES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCI ENCE
RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON ( MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022 PACE : 1
[ COURSE GRADE PO NTS: 100-80 O 10/79-70 A+ 09/69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/49-45 C 05/44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0] 10 point scale

[ FI NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00° 0O /8.50-8.99 A+/7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F
P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appeari ng/ $=0 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @O, 1&0. 163/ Passi ng: 30%I nt/ Uex 40%Total /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ati on of final grade

SEAT NO NAVE OF THE CANDI DATE MOTHER SEX I NST. NO P.R NO. SEM APP RR STAT
SUB- <-- OUT OF---> MARKS OBTAI NED CRED- G P. FOR
SEM CODE SUBJECT NAME INT UEX TOT CRS INT. UEX.  TOT -ITS GRADE SUB. GPA
501 AVATEPUJARI SHRUTI HEMANT VI DULA F 0009 2021055342 3 F 501
1 101 DMOONOL LANGUAGE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATHI 50 50 100 4 42 19 61 4 A 08 032
102 DMCONO2 | NTRODUCTI ON' TO JOURNALI SM 50 50 100 4 31 24 55 4 B+ 07 028
103 DMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COMMUNI CATI ON 50 50 100 4 30 32 62 4 A 08 032
104 DMOONO4  TRANSLATI ON 100 50 150 6 68 29 97 6 A 08 048
105 DMOONOS  PAGE- DESI GNI NG 100 50 150 6 59 29 88 6 B+ 07 042
106 DMCONO6 COMPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A 100 50 150 6 63 38 101 6 A 08 048
2 201 DMCONO7 | NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O 50 50 100 4 36 20 56 4 B+ 07 028
202 DMCONOS | NTRODUCTI ON' TO TELEVI SI ON 50 50 100 4 36 28 64 4 A 08 032
203 DMCONO9 BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY 50 50 100 4 36 41 77 4 A+ 09 036
204 DVMCONLO AUDI O- VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG 100 50 150 6 53 33 86 6 B+ 07 042
205 DVMCONLL BASI CS OF CAMERA 100 50 150 6 56 35 91 6 A 08 048
206 DVCONL2 ON-JOB TRAI NI NG 100 50 150 6 55 35 90 6 A 08 048
207 PHYSI CAL EDUCATI ON B !
3 301 ADMCONOL NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1 50 50 100 4 32 28 * 60 4 A 08 032
302 ADMCONO2 ADVERTI SI NG 50 50 100 4 32 34 * 66 4 A 08 032
303 ADMCONO3 PUBLI C RELATI ON 50 50 100 4 34 25 * 59 4 B+ 07 028
304 ADMCONO4 AUDI O VI DEO EDI TI NG 100 50 150 6 78 39 * 117 6 A+ 09 054
305 ADMCONO5 CCPY WARI TI NG AND DESI GN | N AVDERTI SI NG 100 50 150 6 75 33 * 108 6 A+ 09 054
306 ADMCONO6 SOFT SKI LLS BASI CS OF EVENT MANAGEMENT 100 50 150 6 72 32 * 104 6 A 08 048
SGPA : (1) 7.67(2) 7.80(3) 8.27 TOTAL 90 712
SAVI TRI BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY MES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCI ENCE

RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON ( MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022 PACE : 2



[ COURSE GRADE PO NTS: 100-80 "O 10/79-70 A+ 09/69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/49-45 C 05/44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0]
[ FIl NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00 O /8.50-8.99 A+/ 7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F
ng/ $=0. 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @O 1&0 163/ Passi ng: 30% I nt/ Uex 40%Total /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ati on of final

P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appear i

502 BHAG A KUNAL

1 101 DMCONO1
102 DMCONO2
103 DMCONO3
104 DMCONO4
105 DMCONOS
106 DMCONO6

2 201 DMCONO7
202 DMCONO8
203 DMCONO9
204 DMCON10
205 DMCON11
206 DMCON12
207 PHYSI CAL

3 301 ADMCONO1
302 ADMCONO2
303 ADMCONO3
304 ADMCONO4
305 ADMCONOS
306 ADMCONO6

($ O1 MARKS

RAJESH
LANGUACE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATH
I NTRODUCTI ON TO JOURNALI SM
| NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COVMUNI CATI ON
TRANSLATI ON
PAGE- DESI GNI NG
COVPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A
I NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O
| NTRODUCTI ON TO TELEVI SI ON
BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY
AUDI O VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG
BASI CS OF CAMERA
ON-JOB TRAI NI NG
EDUCATI ON
NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1
ADVERTI SI NG
PUBLI C RELATI ON
AUDI O VI DEO EDI TI NG
COPY VRI TI NG AND DESI
SCOFT SKILLS BASICS OF

N AVDERTI SI NG

GN |
EVENT MANAGEMENT

301(E)- 2)

<--

50
50
50
100
100
100
50
50
50
100
100
100

50
50
50
100
100

MARKS OBTAI NED

SEX I NST. NO
aJrT OF--->

I NT UEX TOT CRS | NT.

M 0009

50 100 4 35
50 100 4 31
50 100 4 25
50 150 6 70
50 150 6 57
50 150 6 67
50 100 4 32
50 100 4 32
50 100 4 34
50 150 6 52
50 150 6 53
50 150 6 56
50 100 4 29
50 100 4 29
50 100 4 31
50 150 6 75
50 150 6 76
50 150 6 73

100

UEX.

32
19
27
26
24
32
24
21
28
32
34
34

15%
23
09
35
32
32

* 0% X X X F

TOT

67
50
52
96
81
99
56
53
62
84
87
90

44
52
40
110
108
105

10 point scale

gr ade

P.R NO. SEM APP RR STAT
CRED- G P. FOR
-ITS GRADE SUB. GPA

2021055355 3 FR 502
4 A 08 032
4 B 06 024
4 B 06 024
6 A 08 048
6 B 06 036
6 A 08 048
4 B+ 07 028
4 B 06 024
4 A 08 032
6 B+ 07 042
6 B+ 07 042
6 A 08 048

B !
4 P 04 Ole
4 B 06 024
0 F 00 000
6 A+ 09 054
6 A+ 09 054
6 A+ 09 054

SAVI TRI BAI

PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY

MES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCI ENCE

RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON ( MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022
[ COURSE GRADE PO NTS: 100-80 "O 10/79-70 A+ 09/69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/49-45 C 05/44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0]
[ FIl NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00 O /8.50-8.99 A+/7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F
P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appeari ng/ $=0 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @O. 1&0. 163/ Passi ng: 30%=I nt/ Uex 40%Tot al /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ation of fina

PAGE :

3

10 point scale

gr ade



SUB- <-- OUT OF---> MARKS OBTAI NED CRED- G P. FOR
SEM CODE SUBJECT NAMVE INT UEX TOT CRS INT. UEX  TOT -ITS GRADE SUB. GPA
503 BHAVSAR AARYA SNEHALKUMAR BARNAL| F 0009 2021055365 3 F 503
1 101 DMOONOL LANGUAGE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATHI 50 50 100 4 37 35 72 4 A+ 09 036
102 DMCONO2 | NTRODUCTI ON TO JOURNAL| SM 50 50 100 4 33 32 65 4 A 08 032
103 DMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COMMUNI CATI ON 50 50 100 4 27 41 68 4 A 08 032
104 DVOONO4  TRANSLATI ON 100 50 150 6 71 31 102 6 A 08 048
105 DMCOONOS  PAGE- DESI GNI NG 100 50 150 6 54 27 81 6 B 06 036
106 DMCONO6 COMPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A 100 50 150 6 64 30 94 6 A 08 048
2 201 DMCONO7 | NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O 50 50 100 4 32 26 58 4 B+ 07 028
202 DMCONOS | NTRODUCTI ON TO TELEVI SI ON 50 50 100 4 35 25 60 4 A 08 032
203 DMCONO9 BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY 50 50 100 4 33 28 61 4 A 08 032
204 DMCONLO AUDI O VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG 100 50 150 6 55 35 90 6 A 08 048
205 DVCONLL BASI CS OF CAMERA 100 50 150 6 55 36 91 6 A 08 048
206 DMCONL2 ON-JOB TRAI NI NG 100 50 150 6 53 32 85 6 B+ 07 042
207 PHYSI CAL EDUCATI ON B !
3 301 ADMCONOL NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1 50 50 100 4 28 23 * 51 4 B 06 024
302 ADMCONO2 ADVERTI SI NG 50 50 100 4 35 25 * 60 4 A 08 032
303 ADMCONO3 PUBLI C RELATI ON 50 50 100 4 33 18 * 51 4 B 06 024
304 ADMCONO4 AUDI O VI DEO EDI TI NG 100 50 150 6 72 35 * 107 6 A+ 09 054
305 ADMCONO5 CCPY WARI TI NG AND DESI GN | N AVDERTI SI NG 100 50 150 6 74 33 * 107 6 A+ 09 054
306 ADMCONO6 SOFT SKI LLS BASI CS OF EVENT MANAGEMENT 100 50 150 6 74 33 * 107 6 A+ 09 054
SGPA : (1) 7.73(2) 7.67(3) 8.07 TOTAL 90 704
SAVI TRI BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY MES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCI ENCE
RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON (MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022 PAGE : 4
[ COURSE GRADE POl NTS: 100-80 O 10/ 79-70 A+ 09/ 69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/ 49-45 C 05/ 44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0] 10 point scal e

[ FI NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00° O /8.50-8.99 A+/7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F
P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appeari ng/ $=0 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @O. 1&0. 163/ Passi ng: 30%=I nt / Uex 40%Tot al /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ati on of final grade

SEAT NO NAME OF THE CANDI DATE MOTHER SEX I NST. NO. P.R NO. SEM APP RR STAT



SUB- <-- aJT OF---> MARKS OBTAI NED CRED- G P. FOR

SEM CODE SUBJECT NAME INT UEX TOT CRS INT. UEX.  TOT -ITS GRADE SUB. GPA
504 BODAKE SHUBHAM SHEETALKUVAR RENUKA M 0009 2021055361 3 F 504
1 101 DMOONOL LANGUAGE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATHI 50 50 100 4 40 50 90 4 o) 10 040
102 DMCONO2 | NTRODUCTI ON' TO JOURNALI SM 50 50 100 4 29 45 74 4 A+ 09 036
103 DMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COMMUNI CATI ON 50 50 100 4 28 50 78 4 A+ 09 036
104 DMOONO4  TRANSLATI ON 100 50 150 6 69 33 102 6 A 08 048
105 DMOONOS  PAGE- DESI GNI NG 100 50 150 6 55 26 81 6 B 06 036
106 DMCONO6 COMPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A 100 50 150 6 66 31 97 6 A 08 048
2 201 DMCONO7 | NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O 50 50 100 4 33 23 56 4 B+ 07 028
202 DMCONOS | NTRODUCTI ON' TO TELEVI SI ON 50 50 100 4 32 20 52 4 B 06 024
203 DMCONO9 BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY 50 50 100 4 32 31 63 4 A 08 032
204 DMCONLO AUDI O- VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG 100 50 150 6 54 36 90 6 A 08 048
205 DVCONLL BASI CS OF CAMERA 100 50 150 6 55 38 93 6 A 08 048
206 DMCONL2 ON-JOB TRAI NI NG 100 50 150 6 54 31 85 6 B+ 07 042
207 PHYSI CAL EDUCATI ON B !
3 301 ADMCONOL NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1 50 50 100 4 30 19 * 49 4 C 05 020
302 ADMCONO2 ADVERTI SI NG 50 50 100 4 34 32 * 66 4 A 08 032
303 ADMCONO3 PUBLI C RELATI ON 50 50 100 4 32 21 * 53 4 B 06 024
304 ADMCONO4 AUDI O VI DEO EDI TI NG 100 50 150 6 80 38 * 118 6 A+ 09 054
305 ADMCONO5 CCPY WARI TI NG AND DESI GN | N AVDERTI SI NG 100 50 150 6 73 36 * 109 6 A+ 09 054
306 ADMCONO6 SOFT SKI LLS BASI CS OF EVENT MANAGEMENT 100 50 150 6 72 36 * 108 6 A+ 09 054
SGPA : (1) 8.13(2) 7.40(3) 7.93 TOTAL 90 704
SAVI TRI BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY MES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCI ENCE
RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON (MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022 PAGE : 5
[ COURSE GRADE POl NTS: 100-80 O 10/ 79-70 A+ 09/ 69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/ 49-45 C 05/44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0] 10 point scal e

[ FIl NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00 O /8.50-8.99 A+/7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F
P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appeari ng/ $=0 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @O 1&0. 163/ Passi ng: 30%I nt / Uex 40%Total /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ati on of final grade

SUB- <-- aJrt OF---> MARKS OBTAI NED CRED- G P. FOR
SEM CODE SUBJECT NAME INT UEX TOT CRS |INT. UEX TOT -ITS GRADE SUB. GPA



505 CHAVAN PRATI KSHA MANI K AYCODHYA F 0009 2021055348 3 F 505
1 101 DMOONOL LANGUAGE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATHI 50 50 100 4 39 45 84 4 o) 10 040
102 DMCONO2 | NTRODUCTI ON' TO JOURNALI SM 50 50 100 4 29 24 53 4 B 06 024
103 DMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COMMUNI CATI ON 50 50 100 4 27 39 66 4 A 08 032
104 DMCONO4  TRANSLATI ON 100 50 150 6 65 29 94 6 A 08 048
105 DMOONOS  PAGE- DESI GNI NG 100 50 150 6 57 30 87 6 B+ 07 042
106 DMCONO6 COMPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A 100 50 150 6 70 28 08 6 A 08 048
2 201 DMCONO7 | NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O 50 50 100 4 34 20 54 4 B 06 024
202 DMCONOS | NTRODUCTI ON' TO TELEVI SI ON 50 50 100 4 33 26 59 4 B+ 07 028
203 DMCONO9 BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY 50 50 100 4 35 35 70 4 A+ 09 036
204 DMCONLO AUDI O- VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG 100 50 150 6 56 37 93 6 A 08 048
205 DVCONLL BASI CS OF CAMERA 100 50 150 6 53 37 90 6 A 08 048
206 DMCONL2 ON-JOB TRAI NI NG 100 50 150 6 56 36 92 6 A 08 048
207 PHYSI CAL EDUCATI ON C !
3 301 ADMCONOL NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1 50 50 100 4 31 18 * 49 4 C 05 020
302 ADMCONO2 ADVERTI SI NG 50 50 100 4 29 33 * 62 4 A 08 032
303 ADMCONO3 PUBLI C RELATI ON 50 50 100 4 31 20 * 51 4 B 06 024
304 ADMCONO4 AUDI O VI DEO EDI TI NG 100 50 150 6 80 38 * 118 6 A+ 09 054
305 ADMCONO5 CCPY WARI TI NG AND DESI GN | N AVDERTI SI NG 100 50 150 6 72 35 * 107 6 A+ 09 054
306 ADMCONO6 SOFT SKI LLS BASI CS OF EVENT MANAGEMENT 100 50 150 6 75 35 * 110 6 A+ 09 054
SGPA : (1) 7.80(2) 7.73(3) 7.93 TOTAL 90 704
SAVI TR BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY MES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCI ENCE
RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON (MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022 PAGE : 6
[ COURSE GRADE POl NTS: 100-80 O 10/ 79-70 A+ 09/ 69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/ 49-45 C 05/ 44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0] 10 point scal e

[ FIl NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00 O /8.50-8.99 A+/ 7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F
P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appeari ng/ $=0 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @O. 1&0. 163/ Passi ng: 30%I nt / Uex 40%Total /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ati on of final grade

SEAT NO NAME OF THE CANDI DATE MOTHER SEX I NST. NO P.R NO. SEM APP RR STAT
SUB- <-- AJT OF---> MARKS OBTAI NED CRED- G P. FOR

SEM CODE SUBJECT NAME INT UEX TOT CRS |INT. UEX TOT -ITS GRADE SUB. GPA
506 DHAVALI KAR ADI TYA SUVARNA SUVARNA M 0009 2021055344 3 F 506

1 101 DMCONO1 LANGUAGE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATHI 50 50 100 4 37 48 85 4 (0] 10 040

102 DMCONO2 | NTRODUCTI ON TO JOURNALI SM 50 50 100 4 39 46 85 4 O 10 040



103 DMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COMMUNI CATI ON 50 50 100 4 30 49 79 4 A+ 09 036
104 DMOONO4  TRANSLATI ON 100 50 150 6 70 30 100 6 A 08 048
105 DMCOONOS  PAGE- DESI GNI NG 100 50 150 6 56 32 88 6 B+ 07 042
106 DMCONO6 COMPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A 100 50 150 6 71 25 96 6 A 08 048
2 201 DMCONO7 | NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O 50 50 100 4 40 30 70 4 A+ 09 036
202 DMCONOS | NTRODUCTI ON' TO TELEVI SI ON 50 50 100 4 40 38 78 4 A+ 09 036
203 DMCONO9 BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY 50 50 100 4 41 40 81 4 o) 10 040
204 DMCONLO AUDI O VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG 100 50 150 6 72 41 113 6 A+ 09 054
205 DVCONLL BASI CS OF CAMERA 100 50 150 6 70 32 102 6 A 08 048
206 DMCONL2 ON-JOB TRAI NI NG 100 50 150 6 71 38 109 6 A+ 09 054
207 PHYSI CAL EDUCATI ON A !
3 301 ADMCONOL NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1 50 50 100 4 28 34 * 62 4 A 08 032
302 ADMCONO2 ADVERTI SI NG 50 50 100 4 30 44 * 74 4 A+ 09 036
303 ADMCONO3 PUBLI C RELATI ON 50 50 100 4 35 28 * 63 4 A 08 032
304 ADMCONO4 AUDI O VI DEO EDI TI NG 100 50 150 6 73 32 * 105 6 A+ 09 054
305 ADMCONO5 CCPY WARI TI NG AND DESI GN | N AVDERTI SI NG 100 50 150 6 71 32 * 103 6 A 08 048
306 ADMCONO6 SOFT SKI LLS BASI CS OF EVENT MANAGEMENT 100 50 150 6 78 30 * 108 6 A+ 09 054
SGPA : (1) 8.47(2) 8.93(3) 8.53 TOTAL 90 778
SAVI TRI BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY MES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCI ENCE
RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON (MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022 PAGE : 7
[ COURSE GRADE POl NTS: 100-80 O 10/ 79-70 A+ 09/ 69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/ 49-45 C 05/ 44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0] 10 point scal e

[ FI NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00° O /8.50-8.99 A+/7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F
P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appeari ng/ $=0 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @O. 1&0. 163/ Passi ng: 30%I nt/ Uex 40%Tot al /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ati on of final grade

SEAT NO NAME OF THE CANDI DATE MOTHER SEX I NST. NO. P.R NO. SEM APP RR STAT
SUB- <-- aJrt OF---> MARKS OBTAI NED CRED- G P. FOR

SEM CODE SUBJECT NAME INT UEX TOT CRS [INT. UEX TOT -ITS GRADE SUB. GPA
507 DHAVRE OWKAR SUBHASH ASHA M 0009 2021055349 3 F 507

1 101 DMCONO1 LANGUAGE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATHI 50 50 100 4 36 38 74 4 A+ 09 036
102 DMCONO2 | NTRODUCTI ON TO JOURNALI SM 50 50 100 4 37 22 59 4 B+ 07 028
103 DMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COMMUNI CATI ON 50 50 100 4 28 45 73 4 A+ 09 036
104 DMCONO4 TRANSLATI ON 100 50 150 6 72 28 100 6 A 08 048
105 DMCONOS PAGE- DESI GNI NG 100 50 150 6 52 30 82 6 B+ 07 042



106 DMCONO6 COVPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A 100 50 150 6 68 30 98 6 A 08 048

2 201 DMCONO7 | NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O 50 50 100 4 38 31 69 4 A 08 032
202 DMCONO8 | NTRODUCTI ON TO TELEVI SI ON 50 50 100 4 36 29 65 4 A 08 032
203 DMCONO9 BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY 50 50 100 4 38 36 74 4 A+ 09 036
204 DMCON10 AUDI O- VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG 100 50 150 6 55 36 91 6 A 08 048
205 DMCON11 BASI CS OF CAMERA 100 50 150 6 55 33 88 6 B+ 07 042
206 DMCON12 ON-JOB TRAI NI NG 100 50 150 6 56 37 93 6 A 08 048
207 PHYSI CAL EDUCATI ON C !

3 301 ADMCONO1 NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1 50 50 100 4 30 24 * 54 4 B 06 024
302 ADMCONO2 ADVERTI SI NG 50 50 100 4 27 AA  * 27 0 F 00 000
303 ADMCONO3 PUBLI C RELATI ON 50 50 100 4 33 20 * 53 4 B 06 024
304 ADMCONO4 AUDI O VI DEO EDI Tl NG 100 50 150 6 80 35 * 115 6 A+ 09 054
305 ADMCONOS COPY WRI TI NG AND DESI GN | N AVDERTI SI NG 100 50 150 6 78 32 * 110 6 A+ 09 054
306 ADMCONO6 SCFT SKI LLS BASI CS OF EVENT MANAGEMENT 100 50 150 6 79 32 * 111 6 A+ 09 054

SAVI TRI BAI PHULE PUNE UN VERSI TY MES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCI ENCE

RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON ( MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022 PACE : 8

[ COURSE GRADE PO NTS: 100-80 "O 10/79-70 A+ 09/69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/ 49-45 C 05/44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0] 10 point scale

[ FI NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00° O /8.50-8.99 A+/7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F
P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appeari ng/ $=0 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @O. 1&0. 163/ Passi ng: 30%I nt / Uex 40%Tot al /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ati on of final grade

SEAT NO NAME OF THE CANDI DATE MOTHER SEX I NST. NO P.R NO. SEM APP RR STAT
SUB- <-- AJT OF---> MARKS OBTAI NED CRED- G P. FOR

SEM CODE SUBJECT NAME INT UEX TOT CRS |INT. UEX TOT -ITS GRADE SUB. GPA
508 DOKH MADHAV BHARAT SUREKHA M 0009 2021055341 3 F 508

1 101 DMCONO1 LANGUAGE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATHI 50 50 100 4 34 50 84 4 (0] 10 040
102 DMCONO2 | NTRODUCTI ON TO JOURNALI SM 50 50 100 4 31 31 62 4 A 08 032
103 DMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COMMUNI CATI ON 50 50 100 4 28 48 76 4 A+ 09 036
104 DMCONO4 TRANSLATI ON 100 50 150 6 63 31 94 6 A 08 048
105 DMCONOS5 PAGE- DESI GNI NG 100 50 150 6 54 29 83 6 B+ 07 042
106 DMCONO6 COVPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A 100 50 150 6 65 33 98 6 A 08 048

2 201 DMCONO7 | NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O 50 50 100 4 39 20 59 4 B+ 07 028
202 DMCONO8 | NTRODUCTI ON TO TELEVI SI ON 50 50 100 4 37 24 61 4 A 08 032
203 DMCONO9 BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY 50 50 100 4 36 33 69 4 A 08 032



204 DMCONLO AUDI O VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG 100 50 150 6 52 37 89 6 B+ 07 042
205 DVCONLL BASI CS OF CAMERA 100 50 150 6 56 34 90 6 A 08 048
206 DMCONL2 ON-JOB TRAI NI NG 100 50 150 6 55 36 91 6 A 08 048
207 PHYSI CAL EDUCATI ON A !

3 301 ADMCONOL NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1 50 50 100 4 32 20 * 52 4 B 06 024
302 ADMCONO2 ADVERTI SI NG 50 50 100 4 34 28 * 62 4 A 08 032
303 ADMCONO3 PUBLI C RELATI ON 50 50 100 4 36 21 * 57 4 B+ 07 028
304 ADMCONO4 AUDI O VI DEO EDI TI NG 100 50 150 6 75 35 * 110 6 A+ 09 054
305 ADMCONO5 CCPY WARI TI NG AND DESI GN | N AVDERTI SI NG 100 50 150 6 75 33 * 108 6 A+ 09 054
306 ADMCONO6 SOFT SKI LLS BASI CS OF EVENT MANAGENMENT 100 50 150 6 70 32 * 102 6 A 08 048

SGPA : (1) 8.20(2) 7.67(3) 8.00 TOTAL 90 716

SAVI TRI BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY MES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCI ENCE

RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON (MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022 PAGE : 9

[ COURSE GRADE POl NTS: 100-80 O 10/ 79-70 A+ 09/ 69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/ 49-45 C 05/ 44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0] 10 point scal e

[ FI NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00° O /8.50-8.99 A+/7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F
P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appeari ng/ $=0 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @O. 1&0. 163/ Passi ng: 30%I nt / Uex 40%Tot al /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ati on of final grade

SEAT NO NAME OF THE CANDI DATE MOTHER SEX I NST. NO P.R NO. SEM APP RR STAT
SUB- <-- aJT OF---> MARKS OBTAI NED CRED- G P. FOR

SEM CODE SUBJECT NAME INT UEX TOT CRS |INT. UEX TOT -ITS GRADE SUB. GPA
509 JAGTAP SHREYASH GUNGA SHI TAL M 0009 2021055362 3 FR 509

1 101 DMCONO1 LANGUAGE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATHI 50 50 100 4 42 39 81 4 (0] 10 040
102 DMCONO2 | NTRODUCTI ON TO JOURNALI SM 50 50 100 4 33 36 69 4 A 08 032
103 DMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COMMUNI CATI ON 50 50 100 4 25 50 75 4 A+ 09 036
104 DMCONO4 TRANSLATI ON 100 50 150 6 65 26 91 6 A 08 048
105 DMCONOS PAGE- DESI GNI NG 100 50 150 6 55 25 80 6 B 06 036
106 DMCONO6 COVPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A 100 50 150 6 64 31 95 6 A 08 048

2 201 DMCONO7 | NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O 50 50 100 4 36 * 30 66 4 A 08 032
202 DMCONO8 | NTRODUCTI ON TO TELEVI SI ON 50 50 100 4 36 21 57 4 B+ 07 028
203 DMCONO9 BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY 50 50 100 4 37 33 70 4 A+ 09 036
204 DMCON10 AUDI O- VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG 100 50 150 6 55 36 91 6 A 08 048
205 DMCON11 BASI CS OF CAMERA 100 50 150 6 56 36 92 6 A 08 048
206 DMCON12 ON-JOB TRAI NI NG 100 50 150 6 53 37 90 6 A 08 048



207 PHYSI CAL EDUCATI ON A !
B# 06 024

3 301 ADMCONOL NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1 50 50 100 4 38  15# * 53 4
302 ADMCONO2 ADVERTI SI NG 50 50 100 4 38  15$ * 53 4 B 06 024
303 ADMCONO3 PUBLI C RELATI ON 50 50 100 4 35 20 * 55 4 B+ 07 028
304 ADMCONO4 AUDI O VI DEO EDI TI NG 100 50 150 6 76 38 * 114 6 A+ 09 054
305 ADMCONO5 CCPY WARI TI NG AND DESI GN | N AVDERTI SI NG 100 50 150 6 76 39 * 115 6 A+ 09 054
306 ADMCONO6 SOFT SKI LLS BASI CS OF EVENT MANAGEMENT 100 50 150 6 75 39 * 114 6 A+ 09 054

SGPA : (1) 8.00(2) 8.00(3) 7.93 TOTAL 90 718

($ O1 MARKS : 302(E)- 1)

(# O 4 MARKS : 301(E)- 4)

SAVI TR BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY MES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCI ENCE

RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON ( MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022 PAGE : 10

[ COURSE GRADE POl NTS: 100-80 O 10/ 79-70 A+ 09/ 69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/ 49-45 C 05/ 44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0] 10 point scal e

[ FIl NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00 O /8.50-8.99 A+/ 7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F
P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appeari ng/ $=0 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @O, 1&0. 163/ Passi ng: 30%I nt/ Uex 40%Total /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ati on of final grade

SEAT NO NAME OF THE CANDI DATE MOTHER SEX I NST. NO P.R NO. SEM APP RR STAT
SUB- <-- AJT OF---> MARKS OBTAI NED CRED- G P. FOR

SEM CODE SUBJECT NAME INT UEX TOT CRS |INT. UEX TOT -ITS GRADE SUB. GPA
510 KARDE TAN SHA TUSHAR TANVI F 0009 2021055366 3 F 510

1 101 DMCONO1 LANGUAGE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATHI 50 50 100 4 37 40 77 4 A+ 09 036
102 DMCONO2 | NTRODUCTI ON TO JOURNALI SM 50 50 100 4 28 16 44 4 P 04 Ole
103 DMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COMMUNI CATI ON 50 50 100 4 30 40 70 4 A+ 09 036
104 DMCONO4 TRANSLATI ON 100 50 150 6 70 31 101 6 A 08 048
105 DMCONOS5 PAGE- DESI GNI NG 100 50 150 6 50 21 71 6 C 05 030
106 DMCONO6 COVPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A 100 50 150 6 61 25 86 6 B+ 07 042

2 201 DMCONO7 | NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O 50 50 100 4 35 20 55 4 B+ 07 028
202 DMCONO8 | NTRODUCTI ON TO TELEVI SI ON 50 50 100 4 36 24 60 4 A 08 032
203 DMCONO9 BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY 50 50 100 4 39 30 69 4 A 08 032
204 DMCON10 AUDI O- VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG 100 50 150 6 55 35 90 6 A 08 048
205 DMCON11 BASI CS OF CAMERA 100 50 150 6 53 35 88 6 B+ 07 042
206 DMCON12 ON-JOB TRAI NI NG 100 50 150 6 52 34 86 6 B+ 07 042

207 PHYSI CAL EDUCATI ON B !



3 301 ADMCONOL NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1 50 50 100 4 32 33 * 65 4 A 08 032
302 ADMCONO2 ADVERTI SI NG 50 50 100 4 32 30 * 62 4 A 08 032
303 ADMCONO3 PUBLI C RELATI ON 50 50 100 4 31 21 * 52 4 B 06 024
304 ADMCONO4 AUDI O VI DEO EDI TI NG 100 50 150 6 74 32 * 106 6 A+ 09 054
305 ADMCONO5 CCPY WARI TI NG AND DESI GN | N AVDERTI SI NG 100 50 150 6 74 39 * 113 6 A+ 09 054
306 ADMCONO6 SOFT SKI LLS BASI CS OF EVENT MANAGEMENT 100 50 150 6 72 38 * 110 6 A+ 09 054

SGPA : (1) 6.93(2) 7.47(3) 8.33 TOTAL 90 682

SAVI TR BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY MES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCI ENCE

RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON (MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022 PAGE : 11

[ COURSE GRADE POl NTS: 100-80 O 10/ 79-70 A+ 09/ 69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/ 49-45 C 05/ 44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0] 10 point scal e

[ FI NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00° O /8.50-8.99 A+/7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F
P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appeari ng/ $=0 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @O. 1&0. 163/ Passi ng: 30%I nt / Uex 40%Tot al /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ati on of final grade

SEAT NO NAME OF THE CANDI DATE MOTHER SEX I NST. NO P.R NO. SEM APP RR STAT
SUB- <-- AJT OF---> MARKS OBTAI NED CRED- G P. FOR
SEM CODE SUBJECT NAME INT UEX TOT CRS |INT. UEX TOT -ITS GRADE SUB. GPA
511 KULKARN RI DDHI ANUPAM ANURADHA F 0009 2021055343 3 F 511
1 101 DMCONO1 LANGUAGE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATHI 50 50 100 4 35 48 83 4 (0] 10 040
102 DMCONO2 | NTRODUCTI ON TO JOURNALI SM 50 50 100 4 34 28 62 4 A 08 032
103 DMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COMMUNI CATI ON 50 50 100 4 29 42 71 4 A+ 09 036
104 DMCONO4 TRANSLATI ON 100 50 150 6 64 33 97 6 A 08 048
105 DMCONOS5 PAGE- DESI GNI NG 100 50 150 6 56 27 83 6 B+ 07 042
106 DMCONO6 COVPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A 100 50 150 6 70 27 97 6 A 08 048
2 201 DMCONO7 | NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O 50 50 100 4 35 24 59 4 B+ 07 028
202 DMCONO8 | NTRODUCTI ON TO TELEVI SI ON 50 50 100 4 38 29 67 4 A 08 032
203 DMCONO9 BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY 50 50 100 4 38 37 75 4 A+ 09 036
204 DMCON10 AUDI O- VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG 100 50 150 6 56 37 93 6 A 08 048
205 DMCON11 BASI CS OF CAMERA 100 50 150 6 56 37 93 6 A 08 048
206 DMCON12 ON-JOB TRAI NI NG 100 50 150 6 56 33 89 6 B+ 07 042
207 PHYSI CAL EDUCATI ON c !
3 301 ADMCONO1 NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1 50 50 100 4 32 31 * 63 4 A 08 032
302 ADMCONO2 ADVERTI SI NG 50 50 100 4 31 36 * 67 4 A 08 032
303 ADMCONO3 PUBLI C RELATI ON 50 50 100 4 32 21 * 53 4 B 06 024



304 ADMCONO4 AUDI O VI DEO EDI TI NG 100 50 150 6 75 32 * 107 6 A+ 09 054
305 ADMCONO5 CCPY WARI TI NG AND DESI GN | N AVDERTI SI NG 100 50 150 6 73 33 * 106 6 A+ 09 054
306 ADMCONO6 SOFT SKI LLS BASI CS OF EVENT MANAGEMENT 100 50 150 6 76 33 * 109 6 A+ 09 054
SGPA : (1) 8.20(2) 7.80(3) 8.33 TOTAL 90 730
SAVI TRI BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY MES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCI ENCE
RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON (MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022 PAGE : 12

[ COURSE GRADE POl NTS: 100-80 O 10/ 79-70 A+ 09/ 69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/ 49-45 C 05/ 44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0] 10 point scal e

[ FI NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00° O /8.50-8.99 A+/7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F
P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appeari ng/ $=0 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @O. 1&0. 163/ Passi ng: 30%I nt / Uex 40%Total /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ati on of final grade

SEAT NO NAME OF THE CANDI DATE MOTHER SEX I NST. NO P.R NO. SEM APP RR STAT
SUB- <-- aJT OF---> MARKS OBTAI NED CRED- G P. FOR
SEM CODE SUBJECT NAME INT UEX TOT CRS |INT. UEX TOT -ITS GRADE SUB. GPA
512 LANDGE DURVESH DEEPAK USHA M 0009 2021055353 3 F 512
1 101 DMCONO1 LANGUAGE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATHI 50 50 100 4 39 42 81 4 (0] 10 040
102 DMCONO2 | NTRODUCTI ON TO JOURNALI SM 50 50 100 4 31 35 66 4 A 08 032
103 DMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COMMUNI CATI ON 50 50 100 4 27 41 68 4 A 08 032
104 DMCONO4 TRANSLATI ON 100 50 150 6 66 28 94 6 A 08 048
105 DMCONOS5 PAGE- DESI GNI NG 100 50 150 6 58 25 83 6 B+ 07 042
106 DMCONO6 COVPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A 100 50 150 6 71 30 101 6 A 08 048
2 201 DMCONO7 | NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O 50 50 100 4 40 27 67 4 A 08 032
202 DMCONO8 | NTRODUCTI ON TO TELEVI SI ON 50 50 100 4 40 28 68 4 A 08 032
203 DMCONO9 BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY 50 50 100 4 40 38 78 4 A+ 09 036
204 DMCON10 AUDI O- VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG 100 50 150 6 70 40 110 6 A+ 09 054
205 DMCON11 BASI CS OF CAMERA 100 50 150 6 65 36 101 6 A 08 048
206 DMCON12 ON-JOB TRAI NI NG 100 50 150 6 62 32 94 6 A 08 048
207 PHYSI CAL EDUCATI ON A !
3 301 ADMCONO1 NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1 50 50 100 4 36 22 * 58 4 B+ 07 028
302 ADMCONO2 ADVERTI SI NG 50 50 100 4 39 37 * 76 4 A+ 09 036
303 ADMCONO3 PUBLI C RELATI ON 50 50 100 4 34 20 * 54 4 B 06 024
304 ADMCONO4 AUDI O VI DEO EDI Tl NG 100 50 150 6 76 35 * 111 6 A+ 09 054
305 ADMCONOS COPY WRI TI NG AND DESI GN | N AVDERTI SI NG 100 50 150 6 72 36 * 108 6 A+ 09 054
306 ADMCONO6 SCFT SKI LLS BASI CS OF EVENT MANAGEMENT 100 50 150 6 74 36 * 110 6 A+ 09 054



SGPA : (1) 8.07(2) 8.33(3) 8.33 TOTAL 90 742

SAVI TRI BAI PHULE PUNE UN VERSI TY MES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SClI ENCE
RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON ( MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022 PACE : 13
[ COURSE GRADE PO NTS: 100-80 "O 10/79-70 A+ 09/69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/ 49-45 C 05/44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0] 10 point scale

[ FI NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00 O /8.50-8.99 A+/ 7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F
P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appeari ng/ $=0 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @O 1&0. 163/ Passi ng: 30%I nt/ Uex 40%Total /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ati on of final grade

SEAT NO NAVE OF THE CANDI DATE MOTHER SEX I NST. NO P.R NO. SEM APP RR STAT
SUB- <-- OUT OF---> MARKS OBTAI NED CRED- G P. FOR
SEM CODE SUBJECT NAMVE INT UEX TOT CRS INT. UEX.  TOT -ITS GRADE SUB. GPA
513 MAGAR MANSI VI SHNU LALI TA F 0009 2021055347 3 F 513
1 101 DMOONOL LANGUAGE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATHI 50 50 100 4 37 38 75 4 A+ 09 036
102 DMCONO2 | NTRODUCTI ON' TO JOURNALI SM 50 50 100 4 29 44 73 4 A+ 09 036
103 DMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COMMUNI CATI ON 50 50 100 4 28 43 71 4 A+ 09 036
104 DMOONO4  TRANSLATI ON 100 50 150 6 61 24 85 6 B+ 07 042
105 DMOONOS  PAGE- DESI GNI NG 100 50 150 6 57 26 83 6 B+ 07 042
106 DMCONO6 COMPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A 100 50 150 6 69 31 100 6 A 08 048
2 201 DMCONO7 | NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O 50 50 100 4 39 20 59 4 B+ 07 028
202 DMCONOS | NTRODUCTI ON' TO TELEVI SI ON 50 50 100 4 39 24 63 4 A 08 032
203 DMCONO9 BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY 50 50 100 4 39 25 64 4 A 08 032
204 DMCONLO AUDI O- VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG 100 50 150 6 55 37 92 6 A 08 048
205 DVCONLL BASI CS OF CAMERA 100 50 150 6 53 33 86 6 B+ 07 042
206 DMCONL2 ON-JOB TRAI NI NG 100 50 150 6 56 34 90 6 A 08 048
207 PHYSI CAL EDUCATI ON A !
3 301 ADMCONO1 NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1 50 50 100 4 34 19 * 53 4 B 06 024
302 ADMCONO2 ADVERTI SI NG 50 50 100 4 32 22 * 54 4 B 06 024
303 ADMCONO3 PUBLI C RELATI ON 50 50 100 4 36 20 * 56 4 B+ 07 028
304 ADMCONO4 AUDI O VI DEO EDI TI NG 100 50 150 6 74 35 * 109 6 A+ 09 054
305 ADMCONO5 CCPY WARI TI NG AND DESI GN | N AVDERTI SI NG 100 50 150 6 78 32 * 110 6 A+ 09 054
306 ADMCONO6 SOFT SKI LLS BASI CS OF EVENT MANAGENMENT 100 50 150 6 73 32 * 105 6 A+ 09 054
SGPA : (1) 8.00(2) 7.67(3) 7.93 TOTAL 90 708



SAVI TRI BAI PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY MES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCI ENCE
RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON ( MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022 PAGE : 14

[ COURSE GRADE PO NTS: 100-80 "O 10/79-70 A+ 09/69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/49-45 C 05/44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0] 10 point scale

[ FI NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00° O /8.50-8.99 A+/7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F

P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appeari ng/ $=0 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @O. 1&0. 163/ Passi ng: 30%I nt / Uex 40%Tot al /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ati on of final grade

SEAT NO. NAVE OF THE CANDI DATE MOTHER SEX I NST. NO P.R NO. SEM APP RR STAT
SUB- <-- OUT OF---> MARKS OBTAI NED CRED- G P. FOR
SEM CODE SUBJECT NAMVE INT UEX TOT CRS INT. UEX  TOT -ITS GRADE SUB. GPA
514 NERLEKAR MJUGDHA SANTOSH PALLAVI F 0009 2021055358 3 F 514
1 101 DMOONOL LANGUAGE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATHI 50 50 100 4 42 43 85 4 o) 10 040
102 DMCONO2 | NTRODUCTI ON' TO JOURNALI SM 50 50 100 4 38 29 67 4 A 08 032
103 DMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COMMUNI CATI ON 50 50 100 4 32 47 79 4 A+ 09 036
104 DVOONO4  TRANSLATI ON 100 50 150 6 63 27 90 6 A 08 048
105 DMCOONOS  PAGE- DESI GNI NG 100 50 150 6 59 28 87 6 B+ 07 042
106 DMCONO6 COMPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A 100 50 150 6 67 35 102 6 A 08 048
2 201 DMCONO7 | NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O 50 50 100 4 40 27 67 4 A 08 032
202 DMCONOS | NTRODUCTI ON TO TELEVI SI ON 50 50 100 4 40 23 63 4 A 08 032
203 DMCONO9 BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY 50 50 100 4 40 31 71 4 A+ 09 036
204 DMCONLO AUDI O VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG 100 50 150 6 59 37 96 6 A 08 048
205 DVMCONLL BASI CS OF CAMERA 100 50 150 6 59 34 93 6 A 08 048
206 DMCONL2 ON-JOB TRAI NI NG 100 50 150 6 60 37 97 6 A 08 048
207 PHYSI CAL EDUCATI ON B !
3 301 ADMCONOL NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1 50 50 100 4 38 29 * 67 4 A 08 032
302 ADMCONO2 ADVERTI SI NG 50 50 100 4 40 30 * 70 4 A+ 09 036
303 ADMCONO3 PUBLI C RELATI ON 50 50 100 4 32 25 * 57 4 B+ 07 028
304 ADMCONO4 AUDI O VI DEO EDI TI NG 100 50 150 6 73 35 * 108 6 A+ 09 054
305 ADMCONO5 CCPY WARI TI NG AND DESI GN | N AVDERTI SI NG 100 50 150 6 77 33 * 110 6 A+ 09 054
306 ADMCONO6 SOFT SKI LLS BASI CS OF EVENT MANAGEMENT 100 50 150 6 74 38 * 112 6 A+ 09 054
SGPA : (1) 8.20(2) 8.13(3) 8.60 TOTAL 90 748

SAVI TRI BAI PHULE PUNE UN VERSI TY VES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCI ENCE



P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appear i

RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON ( MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022
[ COURSE GRADE PO NTS: 100-80 "O 10/79-70 A+ 09/69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/49-45 C 05/44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0]
[ FI NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00° 0O /8.50-8.99 A+/7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/ 5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F
ng/ $=0. 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @0 1&0 163/ Passi ng: 30%I nt/ Uex 40%Total /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ation of fina

VI SHWAS
LANGUACE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATHI
| NTRODUCTI ON TO JOURNALI SM
| NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COVMUNI CATI ON
TRANSLATI ON
PAGE- DESI GNI NG
COVPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A
I NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O
I NTRODUCTI ON TO TELEVI SI ON
BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY
AUDI O- VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG
BASI CS OF CAMERA
ON-JOB TRAI NI NG
EDUCATI ON
NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1
ADVERTI SI NG
PUBLI C RELATI ON
AUDI O VI DEO EDI TI NG
COPY VRI TI NG AND DESI GN | N AVDERTI SI NG
SCOFT SKI LLS BASI CS OF EVENT MANAGEMENT

VAI SHAL |

.40(3) 8.87

50
50
50
100
100
100
50
50
50
100
100
100

50
50
50
100
100

MARKS OBTAI NED

SEX I NST. NO
oUT OF--->

I NT UEX TOT CRS I NT.

F 0009

50 100 4 44
50 100 4 32
50 100 4 31
50 150 6 66
50 150 6 54
50 150 6 65
50 100 4 40
50 100 4 41
50 100 4 42
50 150 6 60
50 150 6 65
50 150 6 65
50 100 4 39
50 100 4 40
50 100 4 38
50 150 6 72
50 150 6 72
50 150 6 75

100

UEX.

37
40
46
26
33
39
31
33
37
37
32
36

34
38
29
38
39
40

TOT

81
72
77
92
87
104
71
74
79
97
97
101

73
78
67
110
111
115

L

TOTAL

PAGE :
10 point scale

15

gr ade

P.R NO. SEM APP RR STAT
CRED- G P. FOR
-ITS GRADE SUB. GPA

2021055360 3 F 515
4 O 10 040
4 A+ 09 036
4 A+ 09 036
6 A 08 048
6 B+ 07 042
6 A 08 048
4 A+ 09 036
4 A+ 09 036
4 A+ 09 036
6 A 08 048
6 A 08 048
6 A 08 048

B !
4 A+ 09 036
4 A+ 09 036
4 A 08 032
6 A+ 09 054
6 A+ 09 054
6 A+ 09 054
90 768

SEAT NO
SUB-
SEM CODE
515 OHOL GAYATRI
1 101 DVCONOL
102 DVCONO2
103 DMCOONO3
104 DMCOONO4
105 DMCOONOS
106 DMCONO6
2 201 DVCONO7
202 DMCONOS
203 DVCONO9
204 DMCONLO
205 DVCONL1
206 DMVCONL2
207 PHYSI CAL
3 301 ADMCONO 1
302 ADMCONO2
303 ADMCONO3
304 ADMCONO4
305 ADMCONO5
306 ADMCONOG
SGPA : (1) 8.33(2) 8
SAVI TRI BAI

PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY

VES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCI ENCE
RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON ( MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022
[ COURSE GRADE PO NTS: 100-80 "O 10/79-70 A+ 09/69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/49-45 C 05/44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0]
[ FI NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00 O /8.50-8.99 A+/7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F

PAGE :
10 point scale

16



P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appeari ng/ $=0 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @O 1&0. 163/ Passi ng: 30%I nt/ Uex 40%Total /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ati on of final grade

SEAT NO NAVE OF THE CANDI DATE MOTHER SEX I NST. NO P.R NO SEM APP RR STAT
SUB- <-- OUT OF---> MARKS OBTAI NED CRED- G P. FOR
SEM CODE SUBJECT NAMVE INT UEX TOT CRS INT. UEX.  TOT -ITS GRADE SUB. GPA
516 PATEL REEZA JAHOOR SHABANA F 0009 2021055352 3 F 516
1 101 DMOONOL LANGUAGE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATHI 50 50 100 4 41 45 86 4 o) 10 040
102 DMCONO2 | NTRODUCTI ON' TO JOURNALI SM 50 50 100 4 31 37 68 4 A 08 032
103 DMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COMMUNI CATI ON 50 50 100 4 27 48 75 4 A+ 09 036
104 DMOONO4  TRANSLATI ON 100 50 150 6 68 29 97 6 A 08 048
105 DMOONOS  PAGE- DESI GNI NG 100 50 150 6 52 31 83 6 B+ 07 042
106 DMOONO6 COMPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A 100 50 150 6 67 33 100 6 A 08 048
2 201 DMCONO7 | NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O 50 50 100 4 35 = 22 57 4 B+ 07 028
202 DMCONOS | NTRODUCTI ON' TO TELEVI SI ON 50 50 100 4 36 23 59 4 B+ 07 028
203 DMCONO9 BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY 50 50 100 4 43 31 74 4 A+ 09 036
204 DMCONLO AUDI O- VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG 100 50 150 6 53 35 88 6 B+ 07 042
205 DVCONLL BASI CS OF CAMERA 100 50 150 6 56 31 87 6 B+ 07 042
206 DMCONL2 ON-JOB TRAI NI NG 100 50 150 6 52 34 86 6 B+ 07 042
207 PHYSI CAL EDUCATI ON A !
3 301 ADMCONO1 NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1 50 50 100 4 36 23 * 59 4 B+ 07 028
302 ADMCONO2 ADVERTI SI NG 50 50 100 4 36 27 * 63 4 A 08 032
303 ADMCONO3 PUBLI C RELATI ON 50 50 100 4 32 20 * 52 4 B 06 024
304 ADMCONO4 AUDI O VI DEO EDI TI NG 100 50 150 6 71 38 * 109 6 A+ 09 054
305 ADMCONO5 CCPY WARI TI NG AND DESI GN | N AVDERTI SI NG 100 50 150 6 73 38 * 111 6 A+ 09 054
306 ADMCONO6 SOFT SKI LLS BASI CS OF EVENT MANAGEMENT 100 50 150 6 77 39 * 116 6 A+ 09 054
SGPA : (1) 8.20(2) 7.27(3) 8.20 TOTAL 90 710
SAVI TR BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY MES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCI ENCE
RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON ( MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022 PAGE : 17
[ COURSE GRADE POl NTS: 100-80 O 10/ 79-70 A+ 09/ 69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/ 49-45 C 05/ 44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0] 10 point scal e

[ FIl NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00 O /8.50-8.99 A+/ 7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F
P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appeari ng/ $=0. 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @O 1&0. 163/ Passi ng: 30%I nt/ Uex 40%Total /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ati on of final grade

SEAT NO NAME OF THE CANDI DATE MOTHER SEX I NST. NO. P.R. NO SEM APP RR STAT



SUB- <-- AJT OF---> MARKS OBTAI NED CRED- G P. FOR

SEM CODE SUBJECT NAMVE INT UEX TOT CRS INT. UEX.  TOT -ITS GRADE SUB. GPA
517 PATIL SAKSH SUNI L MANI SHA F 0009 2021055350 3 F 517
1 101 DMOONOL LANGUAGE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATHI 50 50 100 4 40 32 72 4 A+ 09 036
102 DMCONO2 | NTRODUCTI ON' TO JOURNALI SM 50 50 100 4 33 41 74 4 A+ 09 036
103 DMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COMMUNI CATI ON 50 50 100 4 30 27 57 4 B+ 07 028
104 DMOONO4  TRANSLATI ON 100 50 150 6 70 30 100 6 A 08 048
105 DMCONOS  PAGE- DESI GNI NG 100 50 150 6 53 34 87 6 B+ 07 042
106 DMCONO6 COMPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A 100 50 150 6 66 31 97 6 A 08 048
2 201 DMCONO7 | NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O 50 50 100 4 36 20 56 4 B+ 07 028
202 DMCONOS | NTRODUCTI ON' TO TELEVI SI ON 50 50 100 4 35 23 58 4 B+ 07 028
203 DMCONO9 BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY 50 50 100 4 39 31 70 4 A+ 09 036
204 DMCONLO AUDI O VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG 100 50 150 6 55 37 92 6 A 08 048
205 DVCONLL BASI CS OF CAMERA 100 50 150 6 53 38 91 6 A 08 048
206 DMCONL2 ON-JOB TRAI NI NG 100 50 150 6 53 33 86 6 B+ 07 042
207 PHYSI CAL EDUCATI ON C !
3 301 ADMCONO1 NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1 50 50 100 4 32 26 * 58 4 B+ 07 028
302 ADMCONO2 ADVERTI SI NG 50 50 100 4 35 30 * 65 4 A 08 032
303 ADMCONO3 PUBLI C RELATI ON 50 50 100 4 31 23 * 54 4 B 06 024
304 ADMCONO4 AUDI O VI DEO EDI TI NG 100 50 150 6 73 38 * 111 6 A+ 09 054
305 ADMCONO5 CCPY WARI TI NG AND DESI GN | N AVDERTI SI NG 100 50 150 6 70 33 * 103 6 A 08 048
306 ADMCONO6 SOFT SKI LLS BASI CS OF EVENT MANAGEMENT 100 50 150 6 78 37 * 115 6 A+ 09 054
SGPA : (1) 7.93(2) 7.67(3) 8.00 TOTAL 90 708
SAVI TRI BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY MES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCI ENCE
RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON (MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022 PAGE : 18
[ COURSE GRADE POl NTS: 100-80 O 10/ 79-70 A+ 09/ 69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/ 49-45 C 05/ 44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0] 10 point scal e

[ FI NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00° O /8.50-8.99 A+/7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F
P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appeari ng/ $=0 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @O. 1&0. 163/ Passi ng: 30%I nt / Uex 40%Tot al /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ati on of final grade

SUB- <-- AJT OF---> MARKS OBTAI NED CRED- G P. FOR
SEM CODE SUBJECT NAME INT UEX TOT CRS |INT. UEX TOT -ITS GRADE SUB. GPA



518 PATWARDHAN AARY NMANDAR SHI LPA F 0009 2021055363 3 F 518

1 101 DVMOONOL LANGUAGE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATHI 50 50 100 4 37 47 84 4 o) 10 040
102 DMCONO2 | NTRODUCTI ON' TO JOURNALI SM 50 50 100 4 32 40 72 4 A+ 09 036
103 DMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COMMUNI CATI ON 50 50 100 4 29 45 74 4 A+ 09 036
104 DMCONO4  TRANSLATI ON 100 50 150 6 67 32 99 6 A 08 048
105 DMOONOS  PAGE- DESI GNI NG 100 50 150 6 55 29 84 6 B+ 07 042
106 DMCONO6 COMPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A 100 50 150 6 68 35 103 6 A 08 048

2 201 DMCONO7 | NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O 50 50 100 4 36 20 56 4 B+ 07 028
202 DMCONOS | NTRODUCTI ON' TO TELEVI SI ON 50 50 100 4 34 23 57 4 B+ 07 028
203 DMCONO9 BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY 50 50 100 4 40 31 71 4 A+ 09 036
204 DMCONLO AUDI O VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG 100 50 150 6 56 35 91 6 A 08 048
205 DVCONLL BASI CS OF CAMERA 100 50 150 6 56 36 92 6 A 08 048
206 DMCONL2 ON-JOB TRAI NI NG 100 50 150 6 56 32 88 6 B+ 07 042
207 PHYSI CAL EDUCATI ON A !

3 301 ADMCONOL NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1 50 50 100 4 30 16 * 46 4 C 05 020
302 ADMCONO2 ADVERTI SI NG 50 50 100 4 34 29 * 63 4 A 08 032
303 ADMCONO3 PUBLI C RELATI ON 50 50 100 4 37 21 * 58 4 B+ 07 028
304 ADMCONO4 AUDI O VI DEO EDI TI NG 100 50 150 6 74 32 * 106 6 A+ 09 054
305 ADMCONO5 CCPY WARI TI NG AND DESI GN | N AVDERTI SI NG 100 50 150 6 75 39 * 114 6 A+ 09 054
306 ADMCONO6 SOFT SKI LLS BASI CS OF EVENT MANAGENMENT 100 50 150 6 79 38 * 117 6 A+ 09 054

SGPA : (1) 8.33(2) 7.67(3) 8.07 TOTAL 90 722

SAVI TRI BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY MES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCI ENCE

RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON (MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022 PAGE : 19

[ COURSE GRADE POl NTS: 100-80 O 10/ 79-70 A+ 09/ 69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/ 49-45 C 05/ 44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0] 10 point scal e

[ FIl NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00 O /8.50-8.99 A+/7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F
P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appeari ng/ $=0 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @O 1&0. 163/ Passi ng: 30%I nt/ Uex 40%Total /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ati on of final grade

SEAT NO NAME OF THE CANDI DATE MOTHER SEX I NST. NO P.R NO. SEM APP RR STAT
SUB- <-- aJrt OF---> MARKS OBTAI NED CRED- G P. FOR

SEM CODE SUBJECT NAME INT UEX TOT CRS |INT. UEX TOT -ITS GRADE SUB. GPA
519 POL OM MOHAN ANJALI M 0009 2021055346 3 F 519

1 101 DMCONO1 LANGUAGE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATHI 50 50 100 4 32 47 79 4 A+ 09 036



102 DMCONO2 | NTRODUCTI ON TO JOURNALI SM 50 50 100 4 28 34 62 4 A 08 032
103 DMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COMMUNI CATI ON 50 50 100 4 28 43 71 4 A+ 09 036
104 DMOONO4  TRANSLATI ON 100 50 150 6 70 26 96 6 A 08 048
105 DMOONOS  PAGE- DESI GNI NG 100 50 150 6 51 24 75 6 B 06 036
106 DMCONO6 COMPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A 100 50 150 6 65 39 104 6 A 08 048
2 201 DMCONO7 | NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O 50 50 100 4 32 20 52 4 B 06 024
202 DMCONOS | NTRODUCTI ON' TO TELEVI SI ON 50 50 100 4 36 27 63 4 A 08 032
203 DMCONO9 BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY 50 50 100 4 35 33 68 4 A 08 032
204 DMCONLO AUDI O- VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG 100 50 150 6 56 36 92 6 A 08 048
205 DVCONLL BASI CS OF CAMERA 100 50 150 6 57 37 94 6 A 08 048
206 DMCONL2 ON-JOB TRAI NI NG 100 50 150 6 55 38 93 6 A 08 048
207 PHYSI CAL EDUCATI ON A !
3 301 ADMCONOL NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1 50 50 100 4 36 29 * 65 4 A 08 032
302 ADMCONO2 ADVERTI SI NG 50 50 100 4 38 34 * 72 4 A+ 09 036
303 ADMCONO3 PUBLI C RELATI ON 50 50 100 4 37 24 * 61 4 A 08 032
304 ADMCONO4 AUDI O VI DEO EDI TI NG 100 50 150 6 76 38 * 114 6 A+ 09 054
305 ADMCONO5 CCPY WARI TI NG AND DESI GN | N AVDERTI SI NG 100 50 150 6 75 38 * 113 6 A+ 09 054
306 ADMCONO6 SOFT SKI LLS BASI CS OF EVENT MANAGEMENT 100 50 150 6 75 39 * 114 6 A+ 09 054
SGPA : (1) 7.87(2) 7.73(3) 8.73 TOTAL 90 730
SAVI TR BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY MES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCI ENCE
RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON (MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022 PAGE : 20
[ COURSE GRADE POl NTS: 100-80 O 10/ 79-70 A+ 09/ 69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/ 49-45 C 05/ 44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0] 10 point scal e

[ FIl NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00 O /8.50-8.99 A+/ 7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F
P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appeari ng/ $=0 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @O 1&0. 163/ Passi ng: 30%I nt / Uex 40%Total /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ati on of final grade

SEAT NO NAME OF THE CANDI DATE MOTHER SEX I NST. NO P.R NO. SEM APP RR STAT
SUB- <-- AJT OF---> MARKS OBTAI NED CRED- G P. FOR

SEM CODE SUBJECT NAME INT UEX TOT CRS |INT. UEX TOT -ITS GRADE SUB. GPA
520 SURYAWANSH ANJALI K RADHI KA F 0009 2021055359 3 F 520

1 101 DMCONO1 LANGUAGE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATHI 50 50 100 4 38 47 85 4 (0] 10 040
102 DMCONO2 | NTRODUCTI ON TO JOURNALI SM 50 50 100 4 30 40 70 4 A+ 09 036
103 DMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COMMUNI CATI ON 50 50 100 4 27 48 75 4 A+ 09 036
104 DMCONO4 TRANSLATI ON 100 50 150 6 66 31 97 6 A 08 048



105 DMOONOS  PAGE- DESI GNI NG 100 50 150 6 56 27 83 6 B+ 07 042
106 DMCONO6 COMPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A 100 50 150 6 63 34 97 6 A 08 048
2 201 DMCONO7 | NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O 50 50 100 4 33 31 64 4 A 08 032
202 DMCONOS | NTRODUCTI ON' TO TELEVI SI ON 50 50 100 4 36 35 71 4 A+ 09 036
203 DMCONO9 BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY 50 50 100 4 35 35 70 4 A+ 09 036
204 DMCONLO AUDI O VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG 100 50 150 6 56 36 92 6 A 08 048
205 DVCONLL BASI CS OF CAMERA 100 50 150 6 54 35 89 6 B+ 07 042
206 DMCONL2 ON-JOB TRAI NI NG 100 50 150 6 54 35 89 6 B+ 07 042
207 PHYSI CAL EDUCATI ON B !
3 301 ADMCONOL NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1 50 50 100 4 33 34 * 67 4 A 08 032
302 ADMCONO2 ADVERTI SI NG 50 50 100 4 37 39 * 76 4 A+ 09 036
303 ADMCONO3 PUBLI C RELATI ON 50 50 100 4 31 21 * 52 4 B 06 024
304 ADMCONO4 AUDI O VI DEO EDI TI NG 100 50 150 6 80 35 * 115 6 A+ 09 054
305 ADMCONO5 CCPY WARI TI NG AND DESI GN | N AVDERTI SI NG 100 50 150 6 74 33 * 107 6 A+ 09 054
306 ADMCONO6 SOFT SKI LLS BASI CS OF EVENT MANAGEMENT 100 50 150 6 74 36 * 110 6 A+ 09 054
SGPA : (1) 8.33(2) 7.87(3) 8.47 TOTAL 90 740
SAVI TR BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY MES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCI ENCE
RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON (MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022 PAGE : 21
[ COURSE GRADE POl NTS: 100-80 O 10/ 79-70 A+ 09/ 69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/ 49-45 C 05/ 44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0] 10 point scal e

[ FI NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00° 0O /8.50-8.99 A+/7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F
P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appeari ng/ $=0 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @O. 1&0. 163/ Passi ng: 30%I nt / Uex 40%Tot al /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ati on of final grade

SEAT NO NAME OF THE CANDI DATE MOTHER SEX I NST. NO P.R NO. SEM APP RR STAT
SUB- <-- AJT OF---> MARKS OBTAI NED CRED- G P. FOR

SEM CODE SUBJECT NAME INT UEX TOT CRS |INT. UEX TOT -ITS GRADE SUB. GPA
521 TAMBE PRATHVESH SAHADEV TARABAI M 0009 2021055357 3 F 521

1 101 DMCONO1 LANGUAGE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATHI 50 50 100 4 41 50 91 4 O 10 040
102 DMCONO2 | NTRODUCTI ON TO JOURNALI SM 50 50 100 4 33 32 65 4 A 08 032
103 DMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COMMUNI CATI ON 50 50 100 4 28 32 60 4 A 08 032
104 DMCONO4 TRANSLATI ON 100 50 150 6 64 30 94 6 A 08 048
105 DMCONOS5 PAGE- DESI GNI NG 100 50 150 6 58 28 86 6 B+ 07 042
106 DMCONO6 COVPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A 100 50 150 6 64 31 95 6 A 08 048

2 201 DMCONO7 | NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O 50 50 100 4 32 22 54 4 B 06 024



202 DMCONOS | NTRODUCTI ON' TO TELEVI SI ON 50 50 100 4 34 29 63 4 A 08 032
203 DMCONO9 BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY 50 50 100 4 36 38 74 4 A+ 09 036
204 DMCONLO AUDI O VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG 100 50 150 6 58 37 95 6 A 08 048
205 DVCONLL BASI CS OF CAMERA 100 50 150 6 55 34 89 6 B+ 07 042
206 DMCONL2 ON-JOB TRAI NI NG 100 50 150 6 52 33 85 6 B+ 07 042
207 PHYSI CAL EDUCATI ON A !

3 301 ADMCONOL NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1 50 50 100 4 32 26 * 58 4 B+ 07 028
302 ADMCONO2 ADVERTI SI NG 50 50 100 4 36 40 * 76 4 A+ 09 036
303 ADMCONO3 PUBLI C RELATI ON 50 50 100 4 32 20 * 52 4 B 06 024
304 ADMCONO4 AUDI O VI DEO EDI TI NG 100 50 150 6 79 35 * 114 6 A+ 09 054
305 ADMCONO5 CCPY WARI TI NG AND DESI GN | N AVDERTI SI NG 100 50 150 6 76 39 * 115 6 A+ 09 054
306 ADMCONO6 SOFT SKI LLS BASI CS OF EVENT MANAGEMENT 100 50 150 6 75 40 * 115 6 A+ 09 054

SGPA : (1) 8.07(2) 7.47(3) 8.33 TOTAL 90 716

SAVI TRI BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY MES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCI ENCE

RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON (MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022 PAGE : 22

[ COURSE GRADE POl NTS: 100-80 O 10/ 79-70 A+ 09/ 69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/ 49-45 C 05/ 44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0] 10 point scal e

[ FI NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00° O /8.50-8.99 A+/7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F
P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appeari ng/ $=0 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @O, 1&0. 163/ Passi ng: 30%I nt / Uex 40%Total /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ati on of final grade

SEAT NO NAME OF THE CANDI DATE MOTHER SEX I NST. NO P.R NO. SEM APP RR STAT
SUB- <-- aJrt OF---> MARKS OBTAI NED CRED- G P. FOR

SEM CODE SUBJECT NAME INT UEX TOT CRS |INT. UEX TOT -ITS GRADE SUB. GPA
522 WARRI ER SAMYUKTHA RAGHU RAJANI F 0009 2021055340 3 F 522

1 101 DMCONO1 LANGUAGE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATHI 50 50 100 4 39 43 82 4 (0] 10 040
102 DMCONO2 | NTRODUCTI ON TO JOURNALI SM 50 50 100 4 33 18 51 4 B 06 024
103 DMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COMMUNI CATI ON 50 50 100 4 28 38 66 4 A 08 032
104 DMCONO4 TRANSLATI ON 100 50 150 6 66 29 95 6 A 08 048
105 DMCONOS PAGE- DESI GNI NG 100 50 150 6 54 30 84 6 B+ 07 042
106 DMCONO6 COVPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A 100 50 150 6 65 35 100 6 A 08 048

2 201 DMCONO7 | NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O 50 50 100 4 33 25 58 4 B+ 07 028
202 DMCONO8 | NTRODUCTI ON TO TELEVI SI ON 50 50 100 4 36 33 69 4 A 08 032
203 DMCONO9 BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY 50 50 100 4 35 34 69 4 A 08 032
204 DMCON10 AUDI O- VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG 100 50 150 6 51 34 85 6 B+ 07 042



205 DVCONLL BASI CS OF CAMERA 100 50 150 6 57 31 88 6 B+ 07 042
206 DMCONL2 ON-JOB TRAI NI NG 100 50 150 6 54 31 85 6 B+ 07 042
207 PHYSI CAL EDUCATI ON A !

3 301 ADMCONOL NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1 50 50 100 4 30 23 * 53 4 B 06 024
302 ADMCONO2 ADVERTI SI NG 50 50 100 4 34 36 * 70 4 A+ 09 036
303 ADMCONO3 PUBLI C RELATI ON 50 50 100 4 30 21 * 51 4 B 06 024
304 ADMCONO4 AUDI O VI DEO EDI TI NG 100 50 150 6 73 33 * 106 6 A+ 09 054
305 ADMCONO5 CCPY WARI TI NG AND DESI GN | N AVDERTI SI NG 100 50 150 6 70 33 * 103 6 A 08 048
306 ADMCONO6 SOFT SKI LLS BASI CS OF EVENT MANAGENMENT 100 50 150 6 74 33 * 107 6 A+ 09 054

SGPA : (1) 7.80(2) 7.27(3) 8.00 TOTAL 90 692

SAVI TR BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY MES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCI ENCE

RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON (MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022 PAGE : 23

[ COURSE GRADE POl NTS: 100-80 O 10/ 79-70 A+ 09/ 69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/ 49-45 C 05/44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0] 10 point scal e

[ FIl NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00 O /8.50-8.99 A+/ 7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F
P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appeari ng/ $=0 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @O 1&0. 163/ Passi ng: 30%I nt / Uex 40%Total /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ati on of final grade

SEAT NO NAME OF THE CANDI DATE MOTHER SEX I NST. NO P.R NO. SEM APP RR STAT
SUB- <-- AJT OF---> MARKS OBTAI NED CRED- G P. FOR

SEM CODE SUBJECT NAME INT UEX TOT CRS |INT. UEX TOT -ITS GRADE SUB. GPA
523 YANPURE OWKAR SHANKAR NILI VA M 0009 2021055354 3 F 523

1 101 DMCONO1 LANGUAGE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATHI 50 50 100 4 31 37 68 4 A 08 032
102 DMCONO2 | NTRODUCTI ON TO JOURNALI SM 50 50 100 4 32 25 57 4 B+ 07 028
103 DMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COMMUNI CATI ON 50 50 100 4 27 39 66 4 A 08 032
104 DMCONO4 TRANSLATI ON 100 50 150 6 69 25 94 6 A 08 048
105 DMCONOS5 PAGE- DESI GNI NG 100 50 150 6 57 27 84 6 B+ 07 042
106 DMCONO6 COVPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A 100 50 150 6 69 29 98 6 A 08 048

2 201 DMCONO7 | NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O 50 50 100 4 35 26 61 4 A 08 032
202 DMCONO8 | NTRODUCTI ON TO TELEVI SI ON 50 50 100 4 37 29 66 4 A 08 032
203 DMCONO9 BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY 50 50 100 4 33 38 71 4 A+ 09 036
204 DMCON10 AUDI O- VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG 100 50 150 6 52 34 86 6 B+ 07 042
205 DMCON11 BASI CS OF CAMERA 100 50 150 6 55 36 91 6 A 08 048
206 DMCON12 ON-JOB TRAI NI NG 100 50 150 6 52 35 87 6 B+ 07 042

207 PHYSI CAL EDUCATI ON B !



3 301 ADMCONO1 NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1 50 50 100 4 30 26 * 56 4 B+ 07 028
302 ADMCONO2 ADVERTI SI NG 50 50 100 4 33 33 * 66 4 A 08 032
303 ADMCONO3 PUBLI C RELATI ON 50 50 100 4 31 21 * 52 4 B 06 024
304 ADMCONO4 AUDI O VI DEO EDI TI NG 100 50 150 6 75 35 * 110 6 A+ 09 054
305 ADMCONO5 CCPY WARI TI NG AND DESI GN | N AVDERTI SI NG 100 50 150 6 71 32 * 103 6 A 08 048
306 ADMCONO6 SOFT SKI LLS BASI CS OF EVENT MANAGEMENT 100 50 150 6 73 32 * 105 6 A+ 09 054

SGPA : (1) 7.67(2) 7.73(3) 8.00 TOTAL 90 702

SAVI TR BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY MES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCI ENCE

RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON (MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022 PAGE : 24

[ COURSE GRADE POl NTS: 100-80 O 10/ 79-70 A+ 09/ 69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/ 49-45 C 05/ 44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0] 10 point scal e

[ FI NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00° 0O /8.50-8.99 A+/7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F
P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appeari ng/ $=0 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @O. 1&0. 163/ Passi ng: 30%I nt / Uex 40%Tot al /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ati on of final grade

SEAT NO NAME OF THE CANDI DATE MOTHER SEX I NST. NO P.R NO. SEM APP RR STAT
SUB- <-- AJT OF---> MARKS OBTAI NED CRED- G P. FOR
SEM CODE SUBJECT NAME INT UEX TOT' CRS [INT. UEX TOT -ITS GRADE SUB. GPA
601 BADHALE AJAY SHANKAR NANDA M 0009 2020089747 5 F 601
1 101 DMCONO1 LANGUAGE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATHI 50 50 100 4 29 48 77 4 A+ 09 036
102 DMCONO2 | NTRODUCTI ON TO JOURNALI SM 50 50 100 4 27 36 63 4 A 08 032
103 DMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COMMUNI CATI ON 50 50 100 4 28 42 70 4 A+ 09 036
104 DMCONO4 TRANSLATI ON 100 50 150 6 55 25 80 6 B 06 036
105 DMCONOS5 PAGE- DESI GNI NG 100 50 150 6 52 25 77 6 B 06 036
106 DMCONO6 COVPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A 100 50 150 6 48 25 73 6 c 05 030
2 201 DMCONO7 | NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O 50 50 100 4 30 27 57 4 B+ 07 028
202 DMCONO8 | NTRODUCTI ON TO TELEVI SI ON 50 50 100 4 28 31 59 4 B+ 07 028
203 DMCONO9 BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY 50 50 100 4 25 26 51 4 B 06 024
204 DMCON10 AUDI O- VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG 100 50 150 6 55 26 81 6 B 06 036
205 DMCON11 BASI CS OF CAMERA 100 50 150 6 57 23 80 6 B 06 036
206 DMCON12 ON-JOB TRAI NI NG 100 50 150 6 58 26 84 6 B+ 07 042
207 PHYSI CAL EDUCATI ON A !
3 301 ADMCONO1 NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1 50 50 100 4 28 44 72 4 A+ 09 036
302 ADMCONO2 ADVERTI SI NG 50 50 100 4 22 31 53 4 B 06 024
303 ADMCONO3 PUBLI C RELATI ON 50 50 100 4 21 31 52 4 B 06 024



304 ADMCONO4 AUDI O VI DEO EDI TI NG 100 50 150 6 45 25 70 6 C 05 030
305 ADMCONO5 CCPY WARI TI NG AND DESI GN | N AVDERTI SI NG 100 50 150 6 50 26 76 6 B 06 036
306 ADMCONO6 SOFT SKI LLS BASI CS OF EVENT MANAGEMENT 100 50 150 6 48 25 73 6 C 05 030

4 401 ADMCONO7 NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- | | 50 50 100 4 40  15# 55 4 B+## 07 028
402 ADMCONOS | NTRODUCTI ON TO PRI NTI NG AND PUBLI CATI ON 50 50 100 4 40 25 65 4 A 08 032
403 ADMCONO9 MEDI A ETHI CS AND LAWS 50 50 100 4 38 23 61 4 A 08 032
404 ADMCONLIO TV/ RJ ACHORI NG SKI LLLS 100 50 150 6 60 36 96 6 A 08 048
405 ADMCONL1 BASI CS OF PRI NT TECHNOLOGY AND DI Gl TAL

PLATFORMS 100 50 150 6 39 38 77 6 B 06 036
406 ADMCONL2 ON- JOB- TRANI NG 100 50 150 6 61 40 101 6 A 08 048
407 ENVI RONVENT AWARENESS A !

5 501 BMCONOL | NTRODUCTI ON TO FI LNVS 50 50 100 4 39 21 * 60 4 A 08 032
502 BMOONO2 SHORT FI LM AND DOCUMENTARY MAKI NG 50 50 100 4 39 28 * 67 4 A 08 032
503 BMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO THEATRE AND CRAFT 50 50 100 4 39 31 * 70 4 A+ 09 036
504 BMCONO4 | NTRODUCTI ON TO Cl NEMATOGRAPHY 100 50 150 6 89 39 * 128 6 o) 10 060
505 BMCONOS TRENDS | N SOCI AL MEDI A 100 50 150 6 80 40 * 120 6 o) 10 060
506 BMCONO6 NEW MEDI A 100 50 150 6 80 40 * 120 6 o) 10 060

SGPA : (1) 6.87(2) 6.47(3) 6.00(4) 7.47(5) 9.33 TOTAL 150 1084

(# O 4 MARKS : 401(E)- 3)

SAVI TR BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY MES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCI ENCE

RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON ( MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022 PAGE : 25

[ COURSE GRADE POl NTS: 100-80 O 10/ 79-70 A+ 09/ 69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/ 49-45 C 05/44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0] 10 point scal e

[ FIl NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00 O /8.50-8.99 A+/ 7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F
P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appeari ng/ $=0 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @O 1&0. 163/ Passi ng: 30%I nt / Uex 40%Total /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ati on of final grade

SEAT NO NAME OF THE CANDI DATE MOTHER SEX I NST. NO P.R. NO SEM APP RR STAT
SUB- <-- AJT OF---> MARKS OBTAI NED CRED- G P. FOR

SEM CODE SUBJECT NAME INT UEX TOT CRS |INT. UEX TOT -ITS GRADE SUB. GPA
602 BORSE VAI SHNAVI ASHOK LALI TA F 0009 2020089745 5 F 602

1 101 DMCONO1 LANGUAGE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATHI 50 50 100 4 33 38 71 4 A+ 09 036
102 DMCONO2 | NTRODUCTI ON TO JOURNALI SM 50 50 100 4 22 34 56 4 B+ 07 028
103 DMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COMMUNI CATI ON 50 50 100 4 29 40 69 4 A 08 032
104 DMCONO4 TRANSLATI ON 100 50 150 6 54 21 75 6 B 06 036



105
106
2 201
202
203
204
205
206
207
3 301
302
303
304
305
306
4 401
402
403
404
405

406
407
5 501
502
503
504
505
506

SGPA :

DMCONOS
DMCONO6
DMCONO7
DMCONO8
DMCONO9
DMCON10
DMCON11
DMCON12
PHYSI CAL
ADMCONO1
ADMCONO2
ADMCONO3
ADMCONO4
ADMCONOS
ADMCONO6
ADMCONO7
ADMCONOS8
ADMCONO9
ADMCON10
ADMCON11

PAGE- DESI GNI NG

COVPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A

I NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O

| NTRODUCTI ON TO TELEVI SI ON

BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY

AUDI O- VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG

BASI CS OF CAMERA

ON-JOB TRAI NI NG
EDUCATI ON
NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1
ADVERTI SI NG
PUBLI C RELATI ON
AUDI O VI DEO EDI TI NG
COPY VI TI NG AND DESI GN | N AVDERTI SI NG
SCOFT SKI LLS BASI CS OF EVENT MANAGEMENT
NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- | |
I NTRODUCTI ON TO PRI NTI NG AND PUBLI CATI ON
MEDI A ETHI CS AND LAWS
TV/ RJ ACHORI NG SKI LLLS
BASI CS OF PRI NT TECHNOLOGY AND DI G TAL

PLATFORNMS

ADMCON12

ON- JOB- TRANI NG

ENVI RONVENT AWARENESS

BMCONO1
BMCONO2
BMCONO3
BMCONO4
BMCONOS
BMCONO6

I NTRODUCTI ON TO FI LMS

SHORT FI LM AND DOCUMENTARY MAKI NG
I NTRODUCTI ON TO THEATRE AND CRAFT
| NTRODUCTI ON TO CI NEMATOGRAPHY
TRENDS | N SOCI AL MEDI A

NEW MEDI A

(1) 6.60(2) 7.00(3) 6.07(4) 7.40(5) 8.80

100
100
50
50
50
100
100
100

50
50
50
100
100
100
50
50
50
100

100
100

50
50
50
100
100
100

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50
50

50
50
50
50
50
50

150
150
100
100
100
150
150
150

100
100
100
150
150
150
100
100
100
150

150
150

100
100
100
150
150
150

OO0 PMOO

O~r_AbbooO~IMD

o O

(ool RN S S

54
47
27
25
26
57
58
59

22
28
25
50
48
45
40
40
40
62

36
60

35
35
32
88
80
80

21
24
28
32
29
27
24
28

43
23
29
26
27
22
20
25
21
37

38
41

22
40
30
39
39
38

75
71
55
57
55
84
82
87

65
51
54
76
75
67
60
65
61
99

74
101

57
75
62
127
119
118

L

TOTAL

OrAbbooO~M~D oo bhooOo

oo

(o) o> R e )N - NI SN Y

150

B+
B+
B+
B+
B+

J;o>:ggg>>o >>>>O00WW

A+

06
05
07
07
07
07
07
07

08
06
06
06
06
05
08
08
08
08

05
08

07
09
08
10
09
09

036
030
028
028
028
042
042
042
032
024
024
036
036
030
032
032
032
048

030
048
028
036
032
060

054
054

1076

SAVI TRI BAI

PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY

RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON ( MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022
[ COURSE GRADE PO NTS: 100-80 "O 10/79-70 A+ 09/69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/49-45 C 05/44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0]
[ FIl NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00 O /8.50-8.99 A+/7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F
P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appeari ng/ $=0 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @O. 1&0. 163/ Passi ng: 30%I nt / Uex 40%Tot al /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ati on of fi nal

MES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCl ENCE
PAGE :

26

10 point scale

gr ade



SEAT NO NAME OF THE CANDI DATE MOTHER
SUB-
SEM CODE SUBJECT NAME
603 BULANGE VI RAJ RAMESHWAR MANORANVA
1 101 DMCONO1 LANGUAGE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATHI
102 DMCONO2 | NTRODUCTI ON TO JOURNALI SM
103 DMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COMMUNI CATI ON
104 DMCONO4 TRANSLATI ON
105 DMCONOS5 PAGE- DESI GNI NG
106 DMCONO6 COVPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A
2 201 DMCONO7 | NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O
202 DMCONO8 | NTRODUCTI ON TO TELEVI SI ON
203 DMCONO9 BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY
204 DMCON10 AUDI O- VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG
205 DMCON11 BASI CS OF CAMERA
206 DMCON12 ON-JOB TRAI NI NG
207 PHYSI CAL EDUCATI ON
3 301 ADMCONO1 NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1
302 ADMCONO2 ADVERTI SI NG
303 ADMCONO3 PUBLI C RELATI ON
304 ADMCONO4 AUDI O VI DEO EDI Tl NG
305 ADMCONOS COPY WRI TI NG AND DESI GN | N AVDERTI SI NG
306 ADMCONO6 SCFT SKI LLS BASI CS OF EVENT MANAGEMENT
4 401 ADMCONO7 NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1 |
402 ADMCONOS8 | NTRODUCTI ON TO PRI NTI NG AND PUBLI CATI ON
403 ADMCONO9 MEDI A ETHI CS AND LAWS
404 ADMCON10 TV/ RJ ACHORI NG SKI LLLS
405 ADMCON11 BASI CS OF PRI NT TECHNOLOGY AND DI G TAL
PLATFORNS
406 ADMCON12 ON- JOB- TRANI NG
407 ENVI RONVENT AWARENESS
5 501 BMCONO1 | NTRODUCTI ON TO FI LM5
502 BMCONO2 SHORT FI LM AND DOCUMENTARY NMAKI NG
503 BMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO THEATRE AND CRAFT
504 BMCONO4 | NTRODUCTI ON TO CI NEMATOGRAPHY
505 BMCONOS TRENDS | N SOCI AL MEDI A

50
50
50
100
100
100
50
50
50
100
100
100

50
50
50
100
100
100
50
50
50
100

100
100

50
50
50
100
100

ouT OF--->
I NT UEX TOT CRS

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50
50

50
50
50
50
50

M

100
100
100
150
150
150
100
100
100
150
150
150

100
100
100
150
150
150
100
100
100
150

150
150

100
100
100
150
150

OO0~ PPOOODRDMD

oO~rhrbooor~dbDb

(23]

OO0~ DMD

I NT.

36
30
29
52
51
46
29
27
24
58
59
60

25
27
22
52
42
50
35
35
36
58

36
55

30
33
32
82
80

MARKS OBTAI NED
UEX.

26
34
32
26
26
26
25
32
32
25
25
27

39
26
28
24
25
21
26
30
28
36

36
40

16
36
28
36
36

L I T

TOT

62
64
61
78
77
72
54
59
56
83
84
87

64
53
50
76
67
71
61
65
64
94

72
95

46
69
60

118
116

2020089749

oo~ PPOOOODDD

(o)} e)} oO~rhrboooOr~dbDbh

J>J_f)>>0>)>0 >>>>0O0000T>

OO0~ DMD
=+

G P. FOR

-ITS GRADE SUB.

08
08
08
06
06
05
06
07
07
07
07
07

08
06
06
06
05
05
08
08
08
08

05
08

05
08
08
09
09

GPA

603
032
032
032
036
036
030
024
028
028
042
042
042
I
032
024
024
036
030
030
032
032
032
048

030
048
I
020
032
032
054
054



506 BMCONO6 NEW MEDI A 100 50 150 6 80 35 * 115 6 At 09 054

SGPA : (1) 6.60(2) 6.87(3) 5.87(4) 7.40(5) 8.20 TOTAL 150 1048
SAVI TRI BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY MES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCI ENCE

RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON (MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022 PAGE : 27
[ COURSE GRADE POl NTS: 100-80 O 10/ 79-70 A+ 09/ 69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/ 49-45 C 05/ 44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0] 10 point scal e

[ FI NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00° 0O /8.50-8.99 A+/7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/ 5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F
P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appeari ng/ $=0 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @O. 1&0. 163/ Passi ng: 30%I nt/ Uex 40%Tot al /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ati on of final grade

SEAT NO NAME OF THE CANDI DATE MOTHER SEX I NST. NO. P.R NO. SEM APP RR STAT
SUB- <-- aJT OF---> MARKS OBTAI NED CRED- G P. FOR
SEM CODE SUBJECT NAME INT UEX TOT CRS |INT. UEX TOT -ITS GRADE SUB. GPA
604 CHAFEKAR YADNESH SANTOSH SAYALI M 0009 2020089743 5 F 604
1 101 DMCONO1 LANGUAGE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATHI 50 50 100 4 30 42 72 4 A+ 09 036
102 DMCONO2 | NTRODUCTI ON TO JOURNALI SM 50 50 100 4 31 40 71 4 A+ 09 036
103 DMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COMMUNI CATI ON 50 50 100 4 31 44 75 4 A+ 09 036
104 DMCONO4 TRANSLATI ON 100 50 150 6 54 24 78 6 B 06 036
105 DMCONOS5 PAGE- DESI GNI NG 100 50 150 6 52 24 76 6 B 06 036
106 DMCONO6 COVPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A 100 50 150 6 47 24 71 6 C 05 030
2 201 DMCONO7 | NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O 50 50 100 4 31 25 56 4 B+ 07 028
202 DMCONO8 | NTRODUCTI ON TO TELEVI SI ON 50 50 100 4 29 21 50 4 B 06 024
203 DMCONO9 BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY 50 50 100 4 25 23 48 4 C 05 020
204 DMCON10 AUDI O- VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG 100 50 150 6 60 26 86 6 B+ 07 042
205 DMCON11 BASI CS OF CAMERA 100 50 150 6 62 26 88 6 B+ 07 042
206 DMCON12 ON-JOB TRAI NI NG 100 50 150 6 63 28 91 6 A 08 048
207 PHYSI CAL EDUCATI ON C !
3 301 ADMCONO1 NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1 50 50 100 4 26 28 54 4 B 06 024
302 ADMCONO2 ADVERTI SI NG 50 50 100 4 30 21 51 4 B 06 024
303 ADMCONO3 PUBLI C RELATI ON 50 50 100 4 25 24 49 4 c 05 020
304 ADMCONO4 AUDI O VI DEO EDI Tl NG 100 50 150 6 60 25 85 6 B+ 07 042
305 ADMCONOS COPY WRI TI NG AND DESI GN | N AVDERTI SI NG 100 50 150 6 50 24 74 6 c 05 030
306 ADMCONO6 SCFT SKI LLS BASI CS OF EVENT MANAGEMENT 100 50 150 6 51 25 76 6 B 06 036
4 401 ADMCONO7 NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1 | 50 50 100 4 35 20 55 4 B+ 07 028
402 ADMCONO8 | NTRODUCTI ON TO PRI NTI NG AND PUBLI CATI ON 50 50 100 4 32 29 61 4 A 08 032



403 ADMCONO9 MEDI A ETHI CS AND LAWS 50 50 100 4 37 20 57 4 B+ 07 028
404 ADMCONLIO TV/ RJ ACHORI NG SKI LLLS 100 50 150 6 53 35 88 6 B+ 07 042
405 ADMCONL1 BASI CS OF PRI NT TECHNOLOGY AND DI Gl TAL

PLATFORMS 100 50 150 6 35 34 69 6 C 05 030
406 ADMCONL2 ON- JOB- TRANI NG 100 50 150 6 56 39 95 6 A 08 048
407 ENVI RONVENT AWARENESS A !

5 501 BMCONOL | NTRODUCTI ON TO FI LNVS 50 50 100 4 30 21 * 51 4 B 06 024
502 BMOONO2 SHORT FI LM AND DOCUMENTARY MAKI NG 50 50 100 4 32 37 * 69 4 A 08 032
503 BMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO THEATRE AND CRAFT 50 50 100 4 30 26 * 56 4 B+ 07 028
504 BMCONO4 | NTRODUCTI ON TO Cl NEMATOGRAPHY 100 50 150 6 83 31 * 114 6 A+ 09 054
505 BMCONOS TRENDS | N SOCI AL MEDI A 100 50 150 6 70 30 * 100 6 A 08 048
506 BMOONO6 NEW MEDI A 100 50 150 6 70 30 * 100 6 A 08 048

SGPA : (1) 7.00(2) 6.80(3) 5.87(4) 6.93(5) 7.80 TOTAL 150 1032

SAVI TRI BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY MES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCI ENCE

RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON (MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022 PAGE : 28

[ COURSE GRADE POl NTS: 100-80 O 10/ 79-70 A+ 09/ 69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/ 49-45 C 05/ 44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0] 10 point scal e

[ FI NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00° O /8.50-8.99 A+/7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F
P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appeari ng/ $=0 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @O 1&0. 163/ Passi ng: 30%I nt / Uex 40%Total /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ati on of final grade

SEAT NO NAME OF THE CANDI DATE MOTHER SEX I NST. NO P.R NO. SEM APP RR STAT
SUB- <-- aJrt OF---> MARKS OBTAI NED CRED- G P. FOR

SEM CODE SUBJECT NAME INT UEX TOT CRS |INT. UEX TOT -ITS GRADE SUB. GPA
605 4 RASE JAGRUTI DI PAKSI NGH YAMUNESHWARY F 0009 2020113819 5 F 605

1 101 DMCONO1 LANGUAGE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATHI 50 50 100 4 30 40 70 4 A+ 09 036
102 DMCONO2 | NTRODUCTI ON TO JOURNALI SM 50 50 100 4 29 34 63 4 A 08 032
103 DMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COMMUNI CATI ON 50 50 100 4 32 46 78 4 A+ 09 036
104 DMCONO4 TRANSLATI ON 100 50 150 6 54 25 79 6 B 06 036
105 DMCONOS PAGE- DESI GNI NG 100 50 150 6 50 23 73 6 C 05 030
106 DMCONO6 COVPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A 100 50 150 6 43 25 68 6 C 05 030

2 201 DMCONO7 | NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O 50 50 100 4 30 32 62 4 A 08 032
202 DMCONO8 | NTRODUCTI ON TO TELEVI SI ON 50 50 100 4 28 35 63 4 A 08 032
203 DMCONO9 BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY 50 50 100 4 26 29 55 4 B+ 07 028
204 DMCON10 AUDI O- VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG 100 50 150 6 56 24 80 6 B 06 036



205
206
207
3 301
302
303
304
305
306
4 401
402
403
404
405

406
407
5 501
502
503
504
505
506

SGPA :

DMCON11

DMCON12

PHYSI CAL
ADMCONO1
ADMCONO2
ADMCONO3
ADMCONO4
ADMCONOS
ADMCONO6
ADMCONO7
ADMCONO8
ADMCONO9
ADMCON10
ADMCON11

BASI CS OF CAMERA

ON-JOB TRAI NI NG
EDUCATI ON
NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1
ADVERTI SI NG
PUBLI C RELATI ON
AUDI O VI DEO EDI TI NG
COPY VRI TI NG AND DESI GN | N AVDERTI SI NG
SCOFT SKI LLS BASI CS OF EVENT MANAGEMENT
NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1 |
| NTRODUCTI ON TO PRI NTI NG AND PUBLI CATI ON
MEDI A ETHI CS AND LAWS
TV/ RJ ACHORI NG SKI LLLS
BASI CS OF PRI NT TECHNOLOGY AND DI G TAL

PLATFORNMS

ADMCON12

ON- JOB- TRANI NG

ENVI RONMVENT AWARENESS

BMCONO1
BMCONO2
BMCONO3
BMCONO4
BMCONOS
BMCONO6

| NTRODUCTI ON TO FI LMS

SHORT FI LM AND DOCUMENTARY MAKI NG
| NTRODUCTI ON TO THEATRE AND CRAFT
| NTRODUCTI ON TO CI NEMATOGRAPHY
TRENDS | N SOCI AL MEDI A

NEW MEDI A

(1) 6.67(2) 7.07(3) 6.67(4) 7.67(5) 8.33

100
100

50
50
50
100
100
100
50
50
50
100

100
100

50
50
50
100
100
100

50
50

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50
50

50
50
50
50
50
50

150
150

100
100
100
150
150
150
100
100
100
150

150
150

100
100
100
150
150
150

OrMAhhoOOR~MD (o) @)

(o)l e)]

(oI ep RN R S S N

58
59

30
25
28
58
48
52
38
36
38
55

34
60

32
33
32
82
70
70

24
29

38
30
32
26
22
26
31
37
40
38

33
38

34
40
32
31
32
30

82
88

68
55
60
84
70
78
69
73
78
93

67
98

66
73
64
113
102
100

* 0% X %k X F

TOTAL

o~rhrbhbhooohr~,h~,Dbh o o

(o)l e)]

oo~ D

150

>>):>):>>>O

07
07

08
07
08
07
05
06
08
09
09
08

05
08

08
09
08
09
08
08

042
042
032
028
032
042
030
036
032
036

036
048

030
048
032
036
032
054

048
048

1092

SAVI TRI BAI

PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY

RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON ( MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022
[ COURSE GRADE PO NTS: 100-80 "O 10/79-70 A+ 09/69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/49-45 C 05/44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0]
[ FIl NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00 O /8.50-8.99 A+/ 7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F
P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appeari ng/ $=0 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @O, 1&0. 163/ Passi ng: 30%I nt / Uex 40%Tot al /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ati on of fi nal

I NT UEX TOT CRS

oUT OF--->

I NT.

MARKS OBTAI NED
UEX.

TOT

CRED-
-ITS GRADE SUB.

MES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SClI ENCE
PAGE :

29

10 point scale

gr ade

G P. FOR

GPA



606 KSHI RSAGAR BALAJI

1 101
102
103
104
105
106

2 201
202
203
204
205
206
207

3 301
302
303
304
305
306

4 401
402
403
404
405

406
407
5 501
502
503
504
505
506

SGPA :

DMCONO1
DMCONO2
DMCONO3
DMCONO4
DMCONOS
DMCONO6
DMCONO7
DMCONO8
DMCONO9
DMCON10
DMCON11
DMCON12
PHYSI CAL
ADMCONO1
ADMCONO2
ADMCONO3
ADMCONO4
ADMCONOS
ADMCONO6
ADMCONO7
ADMCONOS8
ADMCONO9
ADMCON10
ADMCON11

BHARAT
LANGUACGE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATHI
I NTRODUCTI ON TO JOURNALI SM
| NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COVMUNI CATI ON
TRANSLATI ON
PAGE- DESI GNI NG
COVPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A
I NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O
| NTRODUCTI ON TO TELEVI SI ON
BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY
AUDI O VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG
BASI CS OF CAMERA
ON-JOB TRAI NI NG
EDUCATI ON
NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1
ADVERTI SI NG
PUBLI C RELATI ON
AUDI O VI DEO EDI TI NG
COPY VRI TI NG AND DESI GN | N AVDERTI SI NG
SCOFT SKI LLS BASI CS OF EVENT MANAGEMENT
NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1 |
I NTRODUCTI ON TO PRI NTI NG AND PUBLI CATI ON
MEDI A ETHI CS AND LAWS
TV/ RJ ACHORI NG SKI LLLS
BASI CS OF PRI NT TECHNOLOGY AND DI G TAL

KANHOPATRA

PLATFORNMS

ADMCON12

ON- JOB- TRANI NG

ENVI RONMVENT AWARENESS

BMCONO1
BMCONO2
BMCONO3
BMCONO4
BMCONOS
BMCONO6

| NTRODUCTI ON TO FI LMS

SHORT FI LM AND DOCUMENTARY MAKI NG
I NTRODUCTI ON TO THEATRE AND CRAFT
| NTRODUCTI ON TO CI NEMATOGRAPHY
TRENDS | N SOCI AL MEDI A

NEW MEDI A

(1) 6.40(2) 6.87(3) 5.53(4) 7.27(5) 8.33

50
50
50
100
100
100
50
50
50
100
100
100

50
50
50
100
100
100
50
50
50
100

100
100

50
50
50
100
100
100

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50
50

50
50
50
50
50
50

M
100
100
100
150
150
150
100
100
100
150
150
150

100
100
100
150
150
150
100
100
100
150

150
150

100
100
100
150
150
150

0009

oo~ bhbooOoOb~h~Dd

O bhooOoO~h~DbD

(o)l e)]

OO0~ MS

32
26
24
56
50
47
30
28
28
58
60
61

22
28
22
51
50
42
39
37
40
59

38
60

36
35
30
80
80
80

32
38
40
23
21
23
22
29
27
26
26
25

28
23
21
27
25
28
20
29
28
38

32
40

18
36
26
31
33
36

64
64
64
79
71
70
52
57
55
84
86
86

50
51
43
78
75
70
59
66
68
97

70
100

54
71
56
111
113
116

L

TOTAL

2020089752
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024
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SAVI TRI BAI PHULE PUNE UN VERSI TY MES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCI ENCE

RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON ( MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022 PACE : 30
[ COURSE GRADE PO NTS: 100-80 "O 10/79-70 A+ 09/69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/ 49-45 C 05/44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0] 10 point scale
[ FI NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00 O /8.50-8.99 A+/7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F

P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appeari ng/ $=0 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @O, 1&0. 163/ Passi ng: 30%I nt/ Uex 40%Total /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ati on of final grade

SEAT NO NAME OF THE CANDI DATE MOTHER SEX I NST. NO P.R NO. SEM APP RR STAT
SUB- <-- AJT OF---> MARKS OBTAI NED CRED- G P. FOR
SEM CODE SUBJECT NAME INT UEX TOT CRS |INT. UEX TOT -ITS GRADE SUB. GPA
607 PAI TRAM SANJANA RAJU SWAPNA F 0009 2020089750 5 F 607
1 101 DMCONO1 LANGUAGE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATHI 50 50 100 4 37 36 73 4 A+ 09 036
102 DMCONO2 | NTRODUCTI ON TO JOURNALI SM 50 50 100 4 23 36 59 4 B+ 07 028
103 DMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COMMUNI CATI ON 50 50 100 4 28 38 66 4 A 08 032
104 DMCONO4 TRANSLATI ON 100 50 150 6 45 24 69 6 c 05 030
105 DMCONOS5 PAGE- DESI GNI NG 100 50 150 6 46 24 70 6 C 05 030
106 DMCONO6 COVPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A 100 50 150 6 45 21 66 6 P 04 024
2 201 DMCONO7 | NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O 50 50 100 4 27 25 52 4 B 06 024
202 DMCONO8 | NTRODUCTI ON TO TELEVI SI ON 50 50 100 4 25 32 57 4 B+ 07 028
203 DMCONO9 BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY 50 50 100 4 25 28 53 4 B 06 024
204 DMCON10 AUDI O- VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG 100 50 150 6 59 27 86 6 B+ 07 042
205 DMCON11 BASI CS OF CAMERA 100 50 150 6 59 24 83 6 B+ 07 042
206 DMCON12 ON-JOB TRAI NI NG 100 50 150 6 60 26 86 6 B+ 07 042
207 PHYSI CAL EDUCATI ON A !
3 301 ADMCONO1 NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1 50 50 100 4 21 33 54 4 B 06 024
302 ADMCONO2 ADVERTI SI NG 50 50 100 4 25 33 58 4 B+ 07 028
303 ADMCONO3 PUBLI C RELATI ON 50 50 100 4 25 33 58 4 B+ 07 028
304 ADMCONO4 AUDI O VI DEO EDI Tl NG 100 50 150 6 48 26 74 6 C 05 030
305 ADMCONOS COPY WRI TI NG AND DESI GN | N AVDERTI SI NG 100 50 150 6 51 26 77 6 B 06 036
306 ADMCONO6 SCOFT SKI LLS BASI CS OF EVENT MANAGEMENT 100 50 150 6 48 25 73 6 C 05 030
4 401 ADMCONO7 NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1 | 50 50 100 4 41 29 70 4 A+ 09 036
402 ADMCONOS | NTRODUCTI ON TO PRI NTI NG AND PUBLI CATI ON 50 50 100 4 41 39 80 4 (0] 10 040
403 ADMCONO9 MEDI A ETHI CS AND LAWS 50 50 100 4 42 39 81 4 (0] 10 040
404 ADMCON10 TV/ RJ ACHORI NG SKI LLLS 100 50 150 6 60 38 98 6 A 08 048
405 ADMCON11 BASI CS OF PRI NT TECHNOLOGY AND DI G TAL
PLATFORNMS 100 50 150 6 40 38 78 6 B 06 036
406 ADMCON12 ON- JOB- TRANI NG 100 50 150 6 65 40 105 6 A+ 09 054
407 ENVI RONVENT AWARENESS A !



5 501 BMCONOL | NTRODUCTI ON TO FI LNVS 50 50 100 4 37 26 * 63 4 A 08 032
502 BMOONO2 SHORT FI LM AND DOCUMENTARY MAKI NG 50 50 100 4 36 41 * 77 4 A+ 09 036
503 BMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO THEATRE AND CRAFT 50 50 100 4 32 28 * 60 4 A 08 032
504 BMCONO4 | NTRODUCTI ON TO Cl NEMATOGRAPHY 100 50 150 6 80 36 * 116 6 A+ 09 054
505 BMCONOS TRENDS | N SOCI AL MEDI A 100 50 150 6 80 35 * 115 6 A+ 09 054
506 BMOONO6 NEW MEDI A 100 50 150 6 80 36 * 116 6 A+ 09 054

SGPA : (1) 6.00(2) 6.73(3) 5.87(4) 8.47(5) 8.73 TOTAL 150 1074

SAVI TR BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY MES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCI ENCE

RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON (MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022 PAGE : 31

[ COURSE GRADE POl NTS: 100-80 O 10/ 79-70 A+ 09/ 69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/ 49-45 C 05/ 44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0] 10 point scal e

[ FI NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00° O /8.50-8.99 A+/7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F
P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appeari ng/ $=0 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @O. 1&0. 163/ Passi ng: 30%I nt / Uex 40%Total /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ati on of final grade

SEAT NO NAME OF THE CANDI DATE MOTHER SEX I NST. NO P.R. NO SEM APP RR STAT
SUB- <-- AJT OF---> MARKS OBTAI NED CRED- G P. FOR
SEM CODE SUBJECT NAME INT UEX TOT CRS |INT. UEX TOT -ITS GRADE SUB. GPA
608 SONPATKI ARPI TA ANI L RAVI TA F 0009 2020089753 5 F 608
1 101 DMCONO1 LANGUAGE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATHI 50 50 100 4 35 44 79 4 A+ 09 036
102 DMCONO2 | NTRODUCTI ON TO JOURNALI SM 50 50 100 4 24 36 60 4 A 08 032
103 DMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COMMUNI CATI ON 50 50 100 4 33 42 75 4 A+ 09 036
104 DMCONO4 TRANSLATI ON 100 50 150 6 54 25 79 6 B 06 036
105 DMCONOS5 PAGE- DESI GNI NG 100 50 150 6 48 22 70 6 C 05 030
106 DMCONO6 COVPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A 100 50 150 6 46 22 68 6 c 05 030
2 201 DMCONO7 | NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O 50 50 100 4 27 24 51 4 B 06 024
202 DMCONO8 | NTRODUCTI ON TO TELEVI SI ON 50 50 100 4 25 34 59 4 B+ 07 028
203 DMCONO9 BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY 50 50 100 4 26 29 55 4 B+ 07 028
204 DMCON10 AUDI O- VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG 100 50 150 6 61 28 89 6 B+ 07 042
205 DMCON11 BASI CS OF CAMERA 100 50 150 6 61 22 83 6 B+ 07 042
206 DMCON12 ON-JOB TRAI NI NG 100 50 150 6 62 27 89 6 B+ 07 042
207 PHYSI CAL EDUCATI ON B !
3 301 ADMCONO1 NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1 50 50 100 4 25 41 66 4 A 08 032
302 ADMCONO2 ADVERTI SI NG 50 50 100 4 27 32 59 4 B+ 07 028

303 ADMCONO3 PUBLI C RELATI ON 50 50 100 4 23 34 57 4 B+ 07 028



304 ADMCONO4 AUDI O VI DEO EDI TI NG 100 50 150 6 43 22 65 6 = 04 024
305 ADMCONO5 CCPY WARI TI NG AND DESI GN | N AVDERTI SI NG 100 50 150 6 52 27 79 6 B 06 036
306 ADMCONO6 SOFT SKI LLS BASI CS OF EVENT MANAGEMENT 100 50 150 6 49 26 75 6 B 06 036

4 401 ADMCONO7 NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- | | 50 50 100 4 41 25 66 4 A 08 032
402 ADMCONOS | NTRODUCTI ON TO PRI NTI NG AND PUBLI CATI ON 50 50 100 4 40 35 75 4 A+ 09 036
403 ADMCONO9 MEDI A ETHI CS AND LAWS 50 50 100 4 41 23 64 4 A 08 032
404 ADMCONLIO TV/ RJ ACHORI NG SKI LLLS 100 50 150 6 61 36 97 6 A 08 048
405 ADMCONL1 BASI CS OF PRI NT TECHNOLOGY AND DI Gl TAL

PLATFORMS 100 50 150 6 41 39 80 6 B 06 036
406 ADMCONL2 ON- JOB- TRANI NG 100 50 150 6 62 39 101 6 A 08 048
407 ENVI RONVENT AWARENESS A !

5 501 BMCONOL | NTRODUCTI ON TO FI LNVS 50 50 100 4 32 21 * 53 4 B 06 024
502 BMOONO2 SHORT FI LM AND DOCUMENTARY MAKI NG 50 50 100 4 32 27 * 59 4 B+ 07 028
503 BMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO THEATRE AND CRAFT 50 50 100 4 30 23 * 53 4 B 06 024
504 BMCONO4 | NTRODUCTI ON TO Cl NEMATOGRAPHY 100 50 150 6 80 30 * 110 6 A+ 09 054
505 BMCONOS TRENDS | N SOCI AL MEDI A 100 50 150 6 80 30 * 110 6 A+ 09 054
506 BMCONO6 NEW MEDI A 100 50 150 6 80 30 * 110 6 A+ 09 054

SGPA : (1) 6.67(2) 6.87(3) 6.13(4) 7.73(5) 7.93 TOTAL 150 1060

SAVI TRI BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY MES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCI ENCE

RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON (MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022 PAGE : 32

[ COURSE GRADE POl NTS: 100-80 O 10/ 79-70 A+ 09/ 69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/ 49-45 C 05/ 44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0] 10 point scal e

[ FI NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00° 0O /8.50-8.99 A+/7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F
P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appeari ng/ $=0 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @O. 1&0. 163/ Passi ng: 30%=I nt / Uex 40%Tot al /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ati on of final grade

SEAT NO NAME OF THE CANDI DATE MOTHER SEX I NST. NO. P.R NO. SEM APP RR STAT
SUB- <-- aJrt OF---> MARKS OBTAI NED CRED- G P. FOR

SEM CODE SUBJECT NAME INT UEX TOT CRS |INT. UEX TOT -ITS GRADE SUB. GPA
609 SUTAR BHUSHAN RANGRAO SHOBHA M 0009 2020089754 5 F 609

1 101 DMCONO1 LANGUAGE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATHI 50 50 100 4 33 36 69 4 A 08 032
102 DMCONO2 | NTRODUCTI ON TO JOURNALI SM 50 50 100 4 21 36 57 4 B+ 07 028
103 DMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COMMUNI CATI ON 50 50 100 4 27 38 65 4 A 08 032
104 DMCONO4 TRANSLATI ON 100 50 150 6 51 26 77 6 B 06 036
105 DMCONOS PAGE- DESI GNI NG 100 50 150 6 47 23 70 6 C 05 030



106
2 201
202
203
204
205
206
207
3 301
302
303
304
305
306
4 401
402
403
404
405

406
407
5 501
502
503
504
505
506

SGPA :

(# O 4 MARKS :

DMCONO6
DMCONO7
DMCONO8
DMCONO9
DMCON10
DMCON11
DMCON12
PHYSI CAL
ADMCONO1
ADMCONO2
ADMCONO3
ADMCONO4
ADMCONOS
ADMCONO6
ADMCONO7
ADMCONO8
ADMCONO9
ADMCON10
ADMCON11

COVPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A

| NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O

I NTRODUCTI ON TO TELEVI SI ON

BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY

AUDI O- VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG

BASI CS OF CAMERA

ON-JOB TRAI NI NG
EDUCATI ON
NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1
ADVERTI SI NG
PUBLI C RELATI ON
AUDI O VI DEO EDI TI NG
COPY VRI TI NG AND DESI GN | N AVDERTI SI NG
SCOFT SKI LLS BASI CS OF EVENT MANAGEMENT
NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1 |
| NTRODUCTI ON TO PRI NTI NG AND PUBLI CATI ON
MEDI A ETHI CS AND LAWS
TV/ RJ ACHORI NG SKILLLS
BASI CS OF PRI NT TECHNOLOGY AND DI G TAL

PLATFORNS

ADMCON12

ON- JOB- TRANI NG

ENVI RONMVENT AWARENESS

BMCONO1
BMCONO2
BMCONO3
BMCONO4
BMCONOS
BMCONO6

I NTRODUCTI ON TO FI LMS

SHORT FI LM AND DOCUMENTARY MAKI NG
| NTRODUCTI ON TO THEATRE AND CRAFT
I NTRODUCTI ON TO CI NEMATOGRAPHY
TRENDS | N SOCI AL MEDI A

NEW MEDI A

(1) 6.27(2) 6.80(3) 6.20(4) 7.00(5) 8.80

401(E)- 4)

100
50
50
50

100

100

100

50
50
50
100
100
100
50
50
50
100

100
100

50
50
50
100
100
100

50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50
50

50
50
50
50
50
50

150
100
100
100
150
150
150

100
100
100
150
150
150
100
100
100
150

150
150

100
100
100
150
150
150
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48
28
26
24
54
56
57

27
28
24
52
53
50
39
38
37
56

38
59

38
40
38
82
80
80

23
29
29
33
29
25
28

42
28
30
21
23
25
15#
23
20
37

36
38

25
33
19
38
38
39

71
57
55
57
83
81
85

69
56
54
73
76
75
54
61
57
93

74
97

63
73
57
120
118
119

L T T

TOTAL

oo~

oOr~rbooOoOh~r~D

[e)e)]

(o)) e PN SRR SN

150

w WWWE W@
PrOPRPRPIPO

>>W>0 >$>wwm0m

0%x%

05
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07
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07
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05
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06
08
07
08

05
08

08
09
07
10
09
09

030
028
028
028
042
036
042
032
028
024
030
036
036
024
032
028
048

030
048
032
036
028
060

054
054

1052

SAVI TRI BAI

PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY

RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON ( MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022
[ COURSE GRADE PO NTS: 100-80 "O 10/79-70 A+ 09/69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/49-45 C 05/44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0]
[ FIl NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00 O /8.50-8.99 A+/ 7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F
P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appeari ng/ $=0 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @O. 1&0. 163/ Passi ng: 30%I nt / Uex 40%Tot al /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ati on of fi nal

MES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCl ENCE
PAGE :

33

10 point scale

gr ade



SEAT NO NAME OF THE CANDI DATE MOTHER
SUB-
SEM CODE SUBJECT NAME
610 SWAM SHRI SHAI L CHANDRAKANT VANVALA
1 101 DMCONO1 LANGUAGE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATH
102 DMCONO2 | NTRODUCTI ON TO JOURNALI SM
103 DMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COMMUNI CATI ON
104 DMCONO4 TRANSLATI ON
105 DMCONOS5 PAGE- DESI GNI NG
106 DMCONO6 COVPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A
2 201 DMCONO7 | NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O
202 DMCONO8 | NTRODUCT!I ON TO TELEVI SI ON
203 DMCONO9 BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY
204 DMCON10 AUDI O- VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG
205 DMCON11 BASI CS OF CAMERA
206 DMCON12 ON-JOB TRAI NI NG
207 PHYSI CAL EDUCATI ON
3 301 ADMCONO1 NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1
302 ADMCONO2 ADVERTI SI NG
303 ADMCONO3 PUBLI C RELATI ON
304 ADMCONO4 AUDI O VI DEO EDI Tl NG
305 ADMCONOS COPY WRI TI NG AND DESI GN | N AVDERTI SI NG
306 ADMCONO6 SCFT SKI LLS BASI CS OF EVENT MANAGEMENT
4 401 ADMCONO7 NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- |
402 ADMCONOS8 | NTRODUCTI ON TO PRI NTI NG AND PUBLI CATI ON
403 ADMCONO9 MEDI A ETHI CS AND LAWS
404 ADMCON10 TV/ RJ ACHORI NG SKI LLLS
405 ADMCON11 BASI CS OF PRI NT TECHNOLOGY AND DI G TAL
PLATFORNS
406 ADMCON12 ON- JOB- TRANI NG
407 ENVI RONVENT AWARENESS
5 501 BMCONO1 | NTRODUCTI ON TO FI LM5
502 BMCONO2 SHORT FI LM AND DOCUMENTARY NMAKI NG
503 BMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO THEATRE AND CRAFT
504 BMCONO4 | NTRODUCTI ON TO CI NEMATOGRAPHY
505 BMCONOS TRENDS | N SOCI AL MEDI A

50
50
50
100
100
100
50
50
50
100
100
100

50
50
50
100
100
100
50
50
50
100

100
100

50
50
50
100

MARKS OBTAI NED

SEX I NST. NO
ouT OF--->

INT UEX TOT CRS I NT.

M 0009

50 100 4 34
50 100 4 23
50 100 4 28
50 150 6 50
50 150 6 45
50 150 6 47
50 100 4 26
50 100 4 24
50 100 4 26
50 150 6 55
50 150 6 57
50 150 6 58
50 100 4 21
50 100 4 27
50 100 4 25
50 150 6 53
50 150 6 52
50 150 6 52
50 100 4 38
50 100 4 38
50 100 4 36
50 150 6 57
50 150 6 36
50 150 6 56
50 100 4 38
50 100 4 38
50 100 4 30
50 150 6 80
50 150 6 80

100

UEX.

48
34
40
24
24
21
33
35
39
27
26
28

46
30
33
24
24
24
20
27
20
38

37
38

21
32
15%
35
38

L I T

TOT

82
57
68
74
69
68
59
59
65
82
83
86

67
57
58
77
76
76
58
65
56
95

73
94

59
70
45
115
118

P.R NO. SEM APP RR STAT
CRED- G P. FOR
-ITS GRADE SUB. GPA

2020089748 5 F 610
4 O 10 040
4 B+ 07 028
4 A 08 032
6 c 05 030
6 C 05 030
6 c 05 030
4 B+ 07 028
4 B+ 07 028
4 A 08 032
6 B+ 07 042
6 B+ 07 042
6 B+ 07 042

B !
4 A 08 032
4 B+ 07 028
4 B+ 07 028
6 B 06 036
6 B 06 036
6 B 06 036
4 B+ 07 028
4 A 08 032
4 B+ 07 028
6 A 08 048
6 C 05 030
6 A 08 048

B !
4 B+ 07 028
4 A+ 09 036
4 C 05 020
6 A+ 09 054
6 A+ 09 054



506 BMCONO6 NEW MEDI A 100 50 150 6 80 32 * 112 6 A+ 09 054
SGPA : (1) 6.33(2) 7.13(3) 6.53(4) 7.13(5) 8.20 TOTAL 150 1060

($ 01 MARKS : 503(E)- 1)

SAVI TRI BAI PHULE PUNE UN VERSI TY MES ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCI ENCE
RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF VOCATI ON ( MEDI A CONVERGENCE) EXAM NATI ON - OCTOBER 2022 PACE : 34
[ COURSE GRADE PO NTS: 100-80 "O 10/79-70 A+ 09/69-60 A 08/59-55 B+ 07/54-50 B 06/ 49-45 C 05/44-40 P 4/39-0 F 0] 10 point scale

[ FIl NAL GRADE PO NTS: 9. 00-10.00 O /8.50-8.99 A+/ 7.50-8.49 A/6.50-7.49 B+/5.50-6.49 B/ 4.25-5.49 C/4.00-4.24 P/0.00-3.99 F
P=Pr evi ous/ *=Appeari ng/ $=0 1/ #=0. 4/ &=0. 163/ @O, 1&0. 163/ Passi ng: 30%I nt/ Uex 40%Total /! =Not consi dered for cal cul ati on of final grade

SEAT NO NAME OF THE CANDI DATE MOTHER SEX I NST. NO P.R NO. SEM APP RR STAT
SUB- <-- AJT OF---> MARKS OBTAI NED CRED- G P. FOR
SEM CODE SUBJECT NAME INT UEX TOT CRS |INT. UEX TOT -ITS GRADE SUB. GPA
611 WANKHEDE SHI VANI RAVI NDRA RATNA F 0009 2020089751 5 F 611
1 101 DMCONO1 LANGUAGE SKI LLS ENGLI SH MARATHI 50 50 100 4 37 42 79 4 A+ 09 036
102 DMCONO2 | NTRODUCTI ON TO JOURNALI SM 50 50 100 4 22 42 64 4 A 08 032
103 DMCONO3 | NTRODUCTI ON TO MASS COMMUNI CATI ON 50 50 100 4 26 40 66 4 A 08 032
104 DMCONO4 TRANSLATI ON 100 50 150 6 54 21 75 6 B 06 036
105 DMCONOS5 PAGE- DESI GNI NG 100 50 150 6 50 25 75 6 B 06 036
106 DMCONO6 COVPUTER SKI LLS FOR MEDI A 100 50 150 6 45 24 69 6 C 05 030
2 201 DMCONO7 | NTRODUCTI ON TO RADI O 50 50 100 4 29 29 58 4 B+ 07 028
202 DMCONO8 | NTRODUCTI ON TO TELEVI SI ON 50 50 100 4 27 34 61 4 A 08 032
203 DMCONO9 BASI CS OF PHOTOGRAPHY 50 50 100 4 24 30 54 4 B 06 024
204 DMCON10 AUDI O- VI SUAL NEWS GATHERI NG 100 50 150 6 56 28 84 6 B+ 07 042
205 DMCON11 BASI CS OF CAMERA 100 50 150 6 57 25 82 6 B+ 07 042
206 DMCON12 ON-JOB TRAI NI NG 100 50 150 6 58 27 85 6 B+ 07 042
207 PHYSI CAL EDUCATI ON A !
3 301 ADMCONO1 NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1 50 50 100 4 25 43 68 4 A 08 032
302 ADMCONO2 ADVERTI SI NG 50 50 100 4 28 23 51 4 B 06 024
303 ADMCONO3 PUBLI C RELATI ON 50 50 100 4 27 27 54 4 B 06 024
304 ADMCONO4 AUDI O VI DEO EDI Tl NG 100 50 150 6 58 25 83 6 B+ 07 042
305 ADMCONOS COPY WRI TI NG AND DESI GN | N AVDERTI SI NG 100 50 150 6 48 25 73 6 C 05 030
306 ADMCONO6 SCFT SKI LLS BASI CS OF EVENT MANAGEMENT 100 50 150 6 51 26 77 6 B 06 036
4 401 ADMCONO7 NATI ONAL AND | NTERNATI ONAL AFFAI RS- 1 | 50 50 100 4 40 25 65 4 A 08 032



402
403
404
405

406
407
5 501
502
503
504
505
506

SGPA :

ADMCONOS8 | NTRODUCTI ON TO PRI NTI NG AND PUBLI CATI ON
ADMCONO9 MEDI A ETHI CS AND LAWS

ADMCON10 TV/ RJ ACHORI NG SKI LLLS

ADMCON11 BASI CS OF PRI NT TECHNOLOGY AND DI G TAL
PLATFORNMS

ADMCON12 ON- JOB- TRANI NG

ENVI RONVENT AWARENESS

BMCONO1 | NTRODUCTI ON TO FI LM5

BMCONO2 SHORT FI LM AND DOCUMENTARY NMAKI NG
BMCONO3 | NTRCDUCTI ON TO THEATRE AND CRAFT
BMCONO4 | NTRODUCTI ON TO C NEMATOGRAPHY

BMCONOS TRENDS | N SOCI AL MEDI A

BMCONO6 NEW MEDI A

(1) 6.73(2) 7.00(3) 6.27(4) 7.73(5) 8.07

50
50
100

100
100

50
50
50
100
100
100

50
50
50

50
50

50
50
50
50
50
50

100
100
150

150
150

100
100
100
150
150
150

o O

(o) el RN S S

40
41
60

40
61

35
37
31
80
80
80

32
23
37

38
40

20
30
16
30
32
31

72
64
97

78
101

55
67
47
110
112
111

* 0% X X X ¥

TOTAL

)>>)_f

>O>gg>)>ou

=+

A+

09
08
08

06
08

07
08
05
09
09
09

036
032
048

036
048
028
032
020
054

054
054

1074



